
Books for  
schools
Catalogue 2015



Introduction

Benefits for schools
Schofield & Sims is pleased to offer schools the following guarantees.

•   Preferential prices – all school orders, regardless of size, qualify for the discounted school price.

•   Free delivery – delivery to schools in the UK, Ireland and mainland Europe is free of charge.

•   Free samples – free sample copies for evaluation are available on request.

•   Taster packs – a cost-effective way to evaluate a whole series.

•   School visits – our local sales representatives would be happy to visit your school 
to discuss your resource requirements.

For more information on any of the above, please contact David Nesbitt, Head of School Sales 
(telephone 01484 601718; e-mail david@schofieldandsims.co.uk).

Customer service
Please do not hesitate to get in touch  
if you would like further information  
on a product, wish to make contact 
with your local sales representative 
or need help with your order.

T 01484 607080

F 01484 606815

E sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk

www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Books for sChools
Catalogue 2015

Welcome to the Schofield & Sims 2015 catalogue. 
With many schools still deep in the midst of curriculum change, 

this year’s catalogue includes a number of new and revised titles to 
help both teachers and pupils adapt to the new programmes of study. 

Most notable among these are our brand new Understanding Maths, 
Understanding English and Understanding Science series, which 

have been fully updated to support the new Key Stage 2 maths, English 
and science curriculums. Other new and revised titles for 2015 include 
Key Stage 2 Comprehension, Learn Your Times Tables, My Word 

Book, My Homework Diary, My School Diary and both My Reading 
Records. Furthermore, from September 2015 an updated version of 

bestselling Mental Arithmetic will be available. New 11+ titles for this 
year include Progress Papers in English, available from January, 

and Progress Papers in Verbal Reasoning and Non-verbal 
Reasoning, available in September.



	Classroom resources 72

 Dictionaries and word books ���������������������������������  72

 Reading records �����������������������������������������������������  77

 Diaries �������������������������������������������������������������������  78

 Puzzle books ����������������������������������������������������������  79

 Posters �������������������������������������������������������������������  80

	 Information and ordering 88

	 Index 93

	 International schools 96

Looking for a specific product?
Turn to the index on page 93�

Want further information? 
Visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk for detailed product 
descriptions, contents pages, sample pages and free downloads�

Ready to order?
Please go to pages 88–91 for full information and order forms or 

visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk/quick-order�

Many Schofield & Sims resources have accompanying 
free downloads� To view the full range of 
downloadable materials available online visit 
www.schofieldandsims.co.uk/free-downloads�

 New curriculum resources 2

 New curriculum resources ��������������������������������������    2

 Early years 4

 Numbers ����������������������������������������������������������������    4

 Letters �������������������������������������������������������������������    8

 Pre-reading ������������������������������������������������������������  10

 The world ��������������������������������������������������������������  11

	Maths 12

 Basic number skills �������������������������������������������������  12

 Times tables �����������������������������������������������������������  14

 Mental arithmetic ��������������������������������������������������  16

 Problem solving �����������������������������������������������������  20

 Calculation ������������������������������������������������������������  22

 Revision and test practice ��������������������������������������  26

 English 32

 Phonics ������������������������������������������������������������������  32

 Handwriting�����������������������������������������������������������  38

 Comprehension �����������������������������������������������������  40

 Poetry ��������������������������������������������������������������������  46

 Spelling, punctuation and grammar �����������������������  48

 Revision and test practice ��������������������������������������  58

	Science 64

 Revision and test practice ��������������������������������������  64

	Reasoning 68

 Revision and test practice ��������������������������������������  68

Contents



New curriculum resources

2 To order call 01484 607080

Practical and effective resources 
to help you teach the new 

primary National Curriculum

First Comprehension
A downwards extension of Key Stage 2 

Comprehension

Understanding Science
A topic-based series of study books for the 

new primary science curriculum

Learn Your Times Tables
Varied practice of multiplication facts, 
including the 11 and 12 times tables

Understanding Maths
A topic-based series of nine study books to support the new 

primary maths curriculum

Whole-school Spelling
A structured and rigorous spelling scheme 

for Years 1 to 6



New curriculum resources

3 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KS2 Comprehension
Our bestselling comprehension series 

updated for the new curriculum

English Skills
Differentiated spelling, punctuation 

and grammar practice

Written Calculation
A unique maths programme providing structured practice in written addition, 

subtraction, multiplication and division for the new curriculum

A Time to Speak and a Time to Listen
Everything you need to get pupils reading, discussing 

and performing poetry at Key Stage 2

Understanding English
A topic-based series of study books for the 

new primary English curriculum

Sound Phonics
A complete systematic phonics programme 

fully aligned to Letters and Sounds



Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0813 3 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0814 0

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0815 7

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0816 4

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0817 1 

Book 6 ISBN 978 07217 0818 8 

Nursery Activity
Kathryn Linaker 

nursery activity is a series of graded activity books reinforcing pre-reading and early 
mathematical skills (for example, matching, sequencing and counting)� The books cover 
concepts such as colours, shapes and numbers, and feature the appealing character of 
Eddy the teddy� 

Book 1 
•  Numbers to 5

•  Common shapes 
(circles, triangles, squares) 

•  Comparative size (big/small)

• Colours 

Book 2 
•  Numbers to 6

•  Common 2-D shapes 

•  Comparative size (big/small)

• More colours 

Book 3 
•  Numbers to 7

•  Common shapes 
(including rectangles)

• Comparative size (long/short)

•  Positional words (on/under/next to)

• More colours 

Book 4 
•  Numbers to 9

•  Comparative size 
(tall/short, long/short)

•  Positional words (above/next to)

• More colours 

Book 5 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Positional words (high/low)

•  Simple addition

•  Repeating patterns

Book 6 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Adding one more 

•  Adding two groups 
of objects together

•  Repeating patterns

•  Number sequences

• More colours

4 To order call 01484 607080

Early years | Numbers



5 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Early years | Numbers

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0867 6 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0868 3 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0869 0 

Book 4  ISBN 978 07217 0870 6 

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0906 2 

Book 6 ISBN 978 07217 0907 9

Nursery Numbers
Sally Johnson 

nursery numbers is a series of graded activity books that reinforce mathematical 
language and early number skills, including matching, sequencing, comparing and 
counting� The books cover concepts such as money, shapes and measures, and  
are brought to life by the engaging character of Scamp the dog� 

Book 1 
•  Numbers to 5

•  Simple shapes

•  One-to-one matching

•  Comparisons (for example, 
longer/shorter and more/less)

Book 2 
•  Numbers to 5

•  Common 2-D shapes

•  Comparative size (for example,  
higher/lower and thicker/thinner) 

Book 3 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Shapes and patterns

•  Position words (inside/outside)

Book 4 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Adding more

•  Simple addition using pictures

Book 5 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Simple subtraction

•  Comparing quantities (fewer)

•  Counting on and back

Book 6 
•  Numbers to 10

•  Addition and subtraction

•  Number sentences and stories  
(for example, Ten Green Bottles)

•  Positional language 
(in front of/behind)



6 To order call 01484 607080

Early years | Numbers

First Numbers
Anne Evans 

First numbers is a series of graded activity books that help children to learn basic number
skills, including addition and subtraction, correct formation of numerals and using the 
subtraction, addition and equals signs� All four books are designed to make learning 
enjoyable and to give young children a growing sense of achievement by encouraging 
them to apply what they have learned in previous exercises�

Book 1 
•  One-to-one matching 

•  Counting sets of objects 
and sequencing numbers to 5

•  Correct formation of numerals to 5

•  Writing number words 

Book 2 
•  One-to-one matching 

•  Counting sets of objects 
and sequencing numbers to 10

•  Correct formation of numerals 
from 6 to 10

•  Partitioning a set into two groups 
of objects

•  Simple pictorial addition

•  Writing number words

Book 3 
•  Adding with one number hidden

•  Recognising sets with ‘more’, 
‘less’ or ‘the same’

•  Using the signs for ‘equals’ (=) 
and ‘plus’ (+)

•  Number facts (for example, pairs 
of numbers adding up to 10) 

Book 4
•  Finding the ‘difference’ between 

larger and smaller numbers 

•  Subtraction by taking away 
or counting on or back 

•  Using a subtraction sign (–)

•  Subtraction with one 
number hidden 

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0892 8 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0893 5 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0894 2 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0895 9 



7 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Early years | Numbers

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0854 6 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0785 3 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0786 0 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0787 7 

Nursery Land
Sally Johnson 

nursery land is a series of graded activity books designed to reinforce pre-reading  
and early numeracy skills and promote cross-curricular learning� Lively illustrations  
support matching, colouring and counting activities based on familiar songs and rhymes� 

Book 1 
•  11 nursery rhymes including 

Baa, Baa Black Sheep and 
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star 

•  One-to-one matching 

•  Counting to 3 and correct 
formation of the numerals

•  Repeating patterns

Book 2 
•  11 nursery rhymes including 

Humpty Dumpty and 
Polly Put the Kettle On 

•  Counting to 5 and correct 
formation of the numerals

•  Adding one more 

•  Common 2-D shapes

•  Story sequencing

Book 3 
•  11 nursery rhymes including 

Hey Diddle, Diddle and Jack and Jill 

•  Counting to 8 and correct 
formation of the numerals

•  Common 2-D shapes

•  Basic colours

Book 4 
•  11 nursery rhymes including 1, 2, 3, 

4, 5, Once I Caught a Fish Alive 
and Hickory, Dickory, Dock 

•  Counting to 10 and correct 
formation of the numerals

•  Shapes and repeating patterns

•  Story sequencing

•  Clock numbers



8 To order call 01484 607080

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0819 5 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 0820 1 

Book 3  ISBN 978 07217 0821 8 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0822 5 

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0823 2 

Book 6  ISBN 978 07217 0824 9

Nursery Writing
Kathryn Linaker 

nursery Writing is a series of graded activity books that use the familiar character  
of Eddy the teddy to help young children learn the correct formation of letters, as well  
as letter sounds and simple words� 

Book 1 
•  Left-to-right tracking 

•  Handwriting patterns 

•  Pencil control

•  One-to-one matching 

Book 2 
•  Left-to-right writing direction 

•  Handwriting patterns 

•  Pencil control

•  Correct formation of the letters  
c, o, a and b, d 

•  The sounds made by the above 
letters at the start of a word 

•  Matching and tracking letters

Book 3 
•  Correct formation of the letters 

h, k, r, n, m and s, p, e 

•  The sounds made by the above 
letters at the start of a word 

•  Matching and tracking letters

Book 4 
•  Correct formation of the letters 

j, g, w, u, v, i, l and f, t 

•  The sounds made by the above 
letters at the start of a word 

•  Matching and tracking letters

Book 5 
•  Correct formation of the letters 

q, z and x, y 

•  The sounds made by the above 
letters at the start of a word 

•  Matching and tracking letters

•  Three-letter words

Book 6 
•  Consolidation of letter sounds

•  Alphabetical order 

•  Three-letter words

•  Number words

Early years | Letters



9 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Early years | Letters

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0855 3 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0856 0 

Book 3  ISBN 978 07217 0857 7 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0858 4 

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0925 3

Book 6 ISBN 978 07217 0926 0 

Nursery Sounds
Sally Johnson 

nursery sounds is a series of graded, early phonics activity books in which Scamp the 
dog helps young children to learn letter sounds and to build and spell words� The books 
cover concepts such as correct formation of letters, blending, segmenting, rhyming words 
and alliteration�

Book 1 
•  Correct formation of consonants 

(b to n)
•  The sounds made by the above 

letters at the start of a word
•  Alliteration (words beginning 

with the same sound) 

Book 2 
•  Correct formation of consonants 

(p to z)
•  The sounds made by the above 

letters at the start of a word
•  Alliteration (words beginning 

with the same sound) 

Book 3 
•  Correct formation of vowels 

(a, e, i, o and u)
•  The sounds made by the above 

letters at the start of a word
•  Alliteration (words beginning 

with the same sound) 
•  Sounds made by more than one 

letter (sh, ch and wh)

Book 4 
•  Rhyming words
•  Spelling patterns 

(for example, -at, -an and -ot) 
•  Rhyming phrases

Book 5 
•  Building three-letter words (putting 

sounds together to write a word)
•  ‘Sounding out’ words (saying each 

separate sound in turn to read 
a word)

•  Matching captions with pictures

Book 6 
•  Letter blends (for example, 

bl, pr and sc)
•  Silly alliterative sentences 
•  The th digraph (one sound 

made by two letters) 
•  Rhyming word endings 

(for example, -all and -ake)
•  Vowel digraphs 

(for example, ea and oa)

For a complete phonics programme that is fully compatible 
with Letters and Sounds see Sound Phonics on pages 32–36.



10 To order call 01484 607080

Early years | Pre-reading

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0909 3 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0910 9 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0911 6 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0912 3 

Pre-reading Skills
Sally Johnson 

Pre-reading skills is a series of graded activity books in which Scamp the dog helps 
young children to make sense of print by looking at picture cues, matching words, 
finger tracking and sequencing stories�

Book 1 
•  Reading direction (left to right 

and top to bottom) 

•  Handwriting patterns 

•  One-to-one matching 

•  Using pictures to tell a story

Book 2 
•  Reading direction (left to right 

and top to bottom) 

•  Handwriting patterns 

•  One-to-one matching and 
tracking shapes across the page 

•  Using pictures to tell a story

Book 3 
•  Finger tracking (pointing) across 

the page 

•  Matching letters

•  Using pictures to tell a story

•  Alliteration (words beginning 
with the same letter sound)

Book 4 
•  Finger tracking (pointing) across 

the page 

•  Using pictures to tell a story

•  Rhyming words

•  Alliteration (words beginning 
with the same letter sound)

•  Matching two-letter words



Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4+

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

All About Me 
ISBN 978 07217 0871 3 

All About Where I Live 
ISBN 978 07217 0872 0 

All About the World I Live In 
ISBN 978 07217 0873 7 

All About the Weather 
ISBN 978 07217 0874 4 

Nursery All About
Sally Johnson 

nursery all about is a topic-based series of activity books that use familiar, 
cross-curricular themes to develop children’s early skills and conceptual understanding 
of themselves and the world around them�

All About Me 
•  Parts of the body 

•  Using the senses 

•  Favourite things 

•  Looking after yourself

All About Where I Live 
•  Rooms in the house 

• Where things belong 

• The garden 

• Things you see in the street 

• Going shopping 

• At the park 

All About the World I Live In 
•  Plants 

•  Minibeasts 

•  Farm/wild animals 

•  Similarities and differences 
between animals 

•  Things you see in a town 

•  Up in the sky and underground 

•  Creatures that live in water 

All About the Weather 
•  Wind, rain, sunshine 

•  Colours of the rainbow 

•  Snow and ice 

•  Clothes for different kinds 
of weather 

•  Hot/cold 

•  Wet/dry 

•  The seasons

11 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Early years | The world

Supports the 
revised Understanding  

the world early 
learning goals



KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0793 8 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0794 5 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0795 2 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0796 9 

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0797 6 

Key Maths
Andrew Parker and Jane Stamford 

Key Maths is a series of topic-based activity books that develop children’s understanding 
of important skills and concepts required at Key Stage 1� The clear, attractively presented 
content enables children to solve real-life mathematical problems independently� Areas 
covered include algebra, measures, money, fractions and data handling�

Book 1 
•  Numbers to 10
•  Simple addition
•  Comparative size
•  Comparative measures
•  O’clock times
•  2-D shapes
•  Repeating patterns

Book 2 
•  Using a number line to count on 

or back and find the ‘difference’ 
between numbers

•  Addition and subtraction
•  Non-standard units of measurement
•  Comparative measures
•  Telling the time using half past 

the hour
•  Counting money and giving change

Book 3 
•  Numbers to 20
•  Tens and units
•  Addition and subtraction with one  

number hidden
•  Standard units of measurement 
•  Days of the week
•  3-D shapes
•  Finding the area of 2-D shapes

Book 4 
•  Numbers to 100
•  Tens and units
•  Vertical addition and subtraction 

of 2-digit numbers
•  Capacity
•  Counting in 10s
•  Quarter past and quarter to times
•  Odd and even numbers
•  Right angles

Book 5 
•  Vertical addition and subtraction 

with carrying and borrowing
•  Hundreds, tens and units
•  Counting in 2s and 5s
•  Fractions
•  Standard units of measurement 
•  Time in minutes
•  Symmetry

12 To order call 01484 607080

Maths | Basic number skills



13 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1  
ISBN 978 07217 0962 8 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0963 5 

Mental Maths
Anne Forster and Paul Martin 

The series Mental Maths develops 
children’s ability to understand 
number problems and to use 
their knowledge to resolve these 
problems confidently and logically� 
Clear, carefully structured exercises 
build children’s mathematical 
knowledge and mental agility, 
while a wide range of vocabulary 
introduces them to the variety of 
ways in which questions can  
be asked�

Number Book
Andrew Parker and
Jane Stamford 

number Book is a series of graded 
activity books designed to help 
children learn basic calculation 
skills� Aimed at Key Stage 1, the 
series provides extensive practice in 
addition, subtraction, multiplication 
and division, eventually working 
with numbers up to 100� 

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0788 4 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 0789 1 

Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 0790 7 

Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 0791 4 

Book 5 
ISBN 978 07217 0792 1

Maths | Basic number skills

See pages 16–17 for  
First Mental Arithmetic.



Learn Your Times Tables 1 
covers the 2, 3, 4, 5 and 10 
times tables� 

Learn Your Times Tables 2 
covers the 6, 7, 8, 9, 11 and 12 
times tables� 

Learn Your Times Tables
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

learn your times tables helps children to memorise the key multiplication facts that are 
required by the National Curriculum at Key Stages 1 and 2�

The series includes:

• hints for remembering the first 12 multiples in each table, plus ‘Hard facts’

• consolidation using the ‘look, cover, write, check’ method

• Cut-out flashcards

• ideas for games and activities

• timed tests

• pull-out answers�

14 To order call 01484 607080

Maths | Times tables

Learn Your Times Tables 1 
(Key Stage 1) 
ISBN 978 07217 1128 7

Learn Your Times Tables 2 
(Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1129 4 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Activities involving 
Cut-out flashcards 
benefit both tactile 
and visual learners.



15 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Times Tables Tests
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

times tables tests helps to secure children’s knowledge and application of essential 
multiplication and division facts – as appropriate to their Key Stage – and to develop 
their understanding of number vocabulary� All the tests are similar in format to those in 
Schofield & Sims Mental arithmetic, and may be used in conjunction with this series or 
independently�

A separate book of answers is available to accompany each book in the series (see below)�

 Book 1 
•  The 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 10 times tables

•  Doubling and halving

•  Simple fractions

•  Coins, sums of money 
and conversions

•  Units of measurements for length, 
mass and capacity

Book 2 
•  The times tables up to and including 

12 5 12

•  Doubling and halving

•  Fractions

•  Squares and square roots

•  Perimeters and areas of shapes

•  Coins, sums of money and 
conversions

•  Finding the mean

•  Units of measurements for length, 
mass, capacity and time

Book 1 (Key Stage 1) 
ISBN 978 07217 1134 8 

Book 2 (Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1136 2 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Answers Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1135 5 

Answers Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1137 9 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.95

Part B: further questions 
using the operation 
signs, presented in 
numerical form.

Part A: questions based 
on the signs =, +, –, × 
and ÷, using pictures or 
symbols where possible.

Part C: questions presented in word 
form as one- or two-stage problems.

Maths | Times tables



16 To order call 01484 607080

First Mental Arithmetic
Ann Montague-Smith

First Mental arithmetic provides carefully graded questions that develop children’s 
essential maths skills� A downwards extension of Mental arithmetic, the series comprises 
three workbooks for Year 1 (Books 1 to 3) and three for Year 2 (Books 4 to 6)� The Year 2 
books are also suitable for some older children�

Each First Mental arithmetic book is divided into three Sections� Each unit of work is 
described as a Session and every Session contains activities of three different types:

• Part A: questions using pictures or simplified language

•  Part B: questions using maths vocabulary and/or mathematical symbols

•  Part C: word problems or questions that test the child’s ability to use his or her 
understanding of mathematical concepts�

Throughout the series, additional Check-ups or Just facts activities assess children’s 
understanding of particular areas and a Language of maths glossary helps to develop  
their number vocabulary�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Book 1  
ISBN 978 07217 1163 8 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 1164 5 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1165 2 

Book 4  
ISBN 978 07217 1166 9 

Book 5  
ISBN 978 07217 1167 6 

Book 6  
ISBN 978 07217 1168 3

Maths | Mental arithmetic

Free Entry tests 
and downloadable 
resources online

For Mental Arithmetic (Key Stage 2), see pages 18–19.

Part A: questions where 
use of language is kept to a 
minimum – based on the signs 
= ,+, –, × and ÷.

Part B: questions using 
number vocabulary – 
particularly the language 
associated with the four signs.

Part C: questions presented 
in word form as one- or two-
stage problems.



17 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.95

Answers Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1169 0 

Answers Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1170 6 

Answers Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 1171 3 

Answers Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 1172 0 

Answers Book 5 
ISBN 978 07217 1173 7 

Answers Book 6  
ISBN 978 07217 1174 4

First Mental 
Arithmetic 
Answers
Ann Montague-Smith

A separate answers book is 
available to accompany each First 
Mental arithmetic workbook, to 
facilitate marking� All the answers 
books contain:

•  correct answers to all the 
questions contained in the 
corresponding workbook

• answers to the Check-ups

•  photocopiable Group record 
sheets�

The Year 1 books of answers each 
contain an additional photocopiable 
Check-up� 

First Mental 
Arithmetic 
Teacher’s Guide 
Ann Montague-Smith

The First Mental arithmetic 
teacher’s guide provides a 
detailed introduction to the series, 
including full instructions for use�

The guide includes Assessment 
resources that will help you to 
choose the most appropriate 
book for each pupil, including 
photocopiable Entry tests� In 
addition, six Diagnostic checks help 
you to pinpoint specific areas of 
difficulty and give you prompts for 
activities that will help pupils to 
overcome them� Full marking keys 
are provided�

A General resources section 
contains further photocopiable 
resources, including number lines, 
number cards, word cards and 
abacus sheets�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

First Mental Arithmetic 
Teacher’s Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 1210 9 

Maths | Mental arithmetic



18 To order call 01484 607080

Mental Arithmetic
J W Adams, R P Beaumont, E Spavin and L Spavin (edited by T R Goddard) 

This series of books provides carefully graded questions that develop pupils’ essential maths 
skills and prepare them for all aspects of the Key Stage 2 maths curriculum� Schofield & 
Sims Mental arithmetic is designed primarily for pupils in Key Stage 2; however, they  
may also be suitable for pupils in Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 3�

Every Schofield & Sims Mental arithmetic book is divided into three Sections, each 
comprising 12 one-page Tests presented in a standard format that pupils will quickly 
become familiar with (see pointers below)�

A useful Language of maths glossary on the inside front cover helps to develop pupils’ 
number vocabulary� Two 10-minute Progress tests are provided, with accompanying  
Results charts, and final Check-up tests on number, money and measures help identify  
any gaps in understanding�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–13

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Introductory Book 
ISBN 978 07217 0798 3 

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0799 0 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 0800 3 

Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 0801 0 

Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 0802 7 

Book 5 
ISBN 978 07217 0803 4 

Book 6 
ISBN 978 07217 0804 1 

Part A: questions where 
use of language is kept to a 
minimum – based on the signs 
= ,+, –, × and ÷.

Part C: questions presented 
in word form as one- or two-
stage problems.

Part B: questions using 
number vocabulary – 
particularly the language 
associated with the four signs.

Maths | Mental arithmetic

Free Entry test 
and downloadable 
resources online

For First Mental Arithmetic (Key Stage 1), see pages 16–17.



19 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Mental Arithmetic 
Teacher’s Guide 
Ann Montague-Smith

The Mental arithmetic teacher’s 
guide provides a detailed 
introduction to the series, including 
full instructions for use�

The guide contains Assessment 
resources that will help you to 
choose the most appropriate 
book for each pupil, including a 
photocopiable Entry test and an 
accompanying Group record sheet� 
In addition, seven Diagnostic checks 
help you to pinpoint specific areas 
of difficulty and give you prompts 
for activities that will help pupils to 
overcome them� Full marking keys 
are provided�

A General resources section contains 
further photocopiable resources, 
including fractions charts, examples 
of 2-D and 3-D shapes, and counting 
and multiplication squares�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–13

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.95

Answers 
Introductory Book 
ISBN 978 07217 0853 9 

Answers Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0805 8 

Answers Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 0806 5 

Answers Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 0807 2 

Answers Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 0808 9 

Answers Book 5 
ISBN 978 07217 0809 6 

Answers Book 6 
ISBN 978 07217 0810 2

Mental 
Arithmetic 
Answers
J W Adams, R P Beaumont,
E Spavin and L Spavin
(edited by T R Goddard)

A separate answers book is 
available to accompany each 
Mental arithmetic workbook, 
to facilitate marking� All answers 
books contain:

•  correct answers to all the 
questions contained in the 
corresponding workbook

•  answers to the Check-up tests

•  answers to the Progress tests

•  a Results chart to record and 
monitor progress�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–13

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Mental Arithmetic 
Teacher’s Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 1211 6 

Maths | Mental arithmetic



20 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0922 2 

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0923 9 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0924 6 

KS1 Problem Solving
Anne Forster and Paul Martin 

Key stage 1 Problem solving is a series of graded activity books that help children 
to sharpen their mathematical skills by applying their knowledge to a range of real-life 
situations, such as shopping and telling the time� 

Book 1 
•  Addition and subtraction to 20

•  Counting money 
and calculating change

• Estimating time

• Weight and capacity

• 2-D shapes

• Days of the week

Book 2 
•  Addition and subtraction to 50

•  Counting money 
and calculating change

• Telling the time

• Length, distance and height

• 3-D shapes and their properties

• The area of flat shapes

• Months of the year

Book 3 
•  Addition and subtraction to 100

• Using a hundred square

• Measuring with a ruler

•  Counting money, converting pence 
to pounds and calculating change

• Reading a calendar

• Right angles

• Odd and even numbers

Maths | Problem solving



21 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0935 2 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 0936 9 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0937 6 

Book 4  ISBN 978 07217 1138 6 

Book 1 
•  Equations

•  Multiples of 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 10

•  Lines of symmetry

•  Counting money, recognising coins 
to £1 and calculating change 

•  Data handling

•  Height, length, distance, capacity 
and time

Book 2 
•  Thousands 

•  Area, perimeter and angles 
of shapes

•  Coordinates

•  Lines of symmetry

•  Odd and even numbers, 
multiples of 3, 7, 8 and 9 

•  Fractions 

•  Probability

Book 3 
•  Rotation of shapes, lines 

of symmetry and tessellation

•  Percentages

•  Fractions

•  Decimal numbers

•  Time problems

•  Ratio

Book 4 
•  Reflection, translation and rotation 

of shapes

•  Averages (mode, median and mean)

•  Metric–imperial conversions

•  Percentages and decimal numbers

•  Converting fractions (finding 
a common denominator) 

•  Probability

•  Using a calculator

KS2 Problem Solving
Anne Forster, Paul Martin and Ann Montague-Smith 

Key stage 2 Problem solving is a series of graded activity books helping pupils  
to sharpen their mathematical skills� It encourages them to apply their maths skills  
to a range of real-life situations, such as reducing a recipe and keeping score in games� 
Each book includes a pull-out set of answers to facilitate marking� 

Maths | Problem solving



22 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Addition 
ISBN 978 07217 1266 6 

Subtraction 
ISBN 978 07217 1267 3

Multiplication 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1268 0

Multiplication 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1269 7

Division 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1270 3 

Division 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1271 0 

Written Calculation
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

Written calculation provides simple instruction, worked examples and structured practice 
in the aspects of written calculation that pupils need to master by the end of Key Stage 2� 
Aligned to the new National Curriculum and covering all four mathematical operations, 
it may be used as the basis for a whole-school approach� 

The series comprises six pupil books, six books of answers, a teacher’s guide and a 
teacher’s resource Book, as well as a range of free downloads available from 
the Schofield & Sims website� 

Each pupil book uses 18 carefully structured steps to guide the learner towards full mastery 
of each written method� The series also helps pupils develop confidence and fluency in 
their learning by practising and embedding place value, number facts and problem solving 
skills� The importance of estimating and checking answers is also emphasised�

Maths | Calculation

Key learning point 
or focus of the step. Description of the step.

Explanation and 
worked example.

Guided
questions.

Addition leads pupils through the 
necessary steps for mastering 
the column method of addition�

Subtraction leads pupils through 
the necessary steps for mastering the 
column method of subtraction�

Multiplication 1 leads pupils 
through the necessary steps for 
mastering the column method of 
short multiplication, and begins to 
prepare them for long multiplication�

Multiplication 2 leads pupils 
from short multiplication to long 
multiplication�

Division 1 leads pupils through the 
necessary steps for mastering short 
division�

Division 2 leads pupils from short 
division to long division�



23 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Each of the 18 steps in the pupil books features the following sections:

• What to do – detailed explanations and a worked example

• Now you try – questions that are similar to those in the worked example

•  More practice – questions that are more difficult and provide less support than those in 
Now you try

•  Problem solving – word problems

• Self-evaluation rating – to help identify pupils who may be struggling with the step�

Three Check-up tests and a Final test enable you to monitor pupils’ progress and quickly 
convert scores to percentages� These scores may later be recorded on the Group record 
sheet�

Each book of answers is presented as a correctly completed pupil book, making marking 
quick and simple� Its card cover makes it a durable resource that is suitable for frequent 
reference, and it has a useful introduction reminding you of key points�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.95

Addition Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1272 7

Subtraction Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1273 4

Multiplication 1 Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1274 1

Multiplication 2 Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1275 8

Division 1 Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1276 5

Division 2 Answers 
ISBN 978 07217 1277 2

Maths | Calculation

Further 
practice.

Self-evaluation.

Integrated problem 
solving.

Further Written Calculation 
resources are available as free 
downloads from the Schofield 
& Sims website (www.
schofieldandsims.co.uk/free-
downloads). Some of these 
resources are designed to support 
pupils’ earliest steps in written 
calculation, while others provide 
opportunities for extension work. 
All are updated regularly to meet 
teachers’ changing requirements 
and the demands of the National 
Curriculum.

They include:

•  number facts photocopy masters

•  reminders and prompts for each 
method

•  ideas for visual and tactile 
approaches to support 
conceptual understanding

•  estimating and checking strategies

•  motivational activities and games.



24 To order call 01484 607080

 
Written Calculation 
Teacher’s Guide  
ISBN 978 07217 1278 9 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Written Calculation Teacher’s Guide
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills 

The Written calculation teacher’s guide provides all the support needed to integrate 
Written calculation within your school� The series may be used as part of a whole-school 
approach to written calculation, enabling you to fully implement the series and utilise the 
teaching notes and resources�

Planning sections for each of the six books include: 

• Learning objectives – aligned to the new National Curriculum

• Summary of the steps – outlining the content and structure of each pupil book

• Prerequisites – highlighting the existing knowledge needed for each pupil book

• Teaching notes – detailed explanations to help you demonstrate each step�

The teacher’s guide also includes photocopiable Assessment tests, each containing 18 
questions aligning to the steps in each pupil book� A Mixed calculations test encourages 
pupils to decide which method to use to solve a variety of word problems� Answers are 
included in the back of the teacher’s guide and scores may be recorded on the 
Group record sheet, located in the back of the answers books�

Maths | Calculation



25 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

 
Written Calculation  
Teacher’s Resource Book  
ISBN 978 07217 1300 7 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Written Calculation Teacher’s Resource Book
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills 

The Written calculation teacher’s resource Book contains photocopiable resources to 
supplement the material provided in each pupil book� It includes a bank of over 1000 extra 
questions that reinforce and extend pupils’ knowledge of each method, further developing 
their conceptual understanding� Questions correspond to the steps in each of the pupil 
books and may be used for further practice, revision or homework (as pupils reach the final 
stages of a book)� Answers are provided in the back of the book�

The resources are organised by pupil book and comprise: 

•  Further practice questions – up to 10 questions per step, conveniently presented to allow 
additional practice of either one or two steps at a time

•  Problem solving questions – a selection of 12 word problems per book, designed to 
encourage the application of written calculation methods to solve a variety of practical 
problems�

Maths | Calculation

Questions can be set 
as either one- or two-

step extra practice



26 To order call 01484 607080

Key Stage 1 
Maths Revision 
Guide 
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

The Schofield & Sims revision 
guides help children to revise 
for classroom tests and for the 
key stage tests by guiding them 
through what they have already 
learned on a topic-by-topic basis�

Coverage of topics includes: 

•  worked examples of questions 
and processes 

•  useful summaries of key points 
to remember 

•  ‘Test yourself!’ questions and 
answers, to check children’s 
understanding 

•  illustrations that enliven the text 

•  a Glossary defining key words 
related to the subject�

Key Stage 1 
Maths  
Practice Papers 
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

The Practice Papers are similar 
in both appearance and content 
to the national tests, where 
appropriate, and give children 
further opportunities to prepare 
for them� Each page is cross-
referenced to the revision guide, 
which children can refer to for help� 
Full instructions and easy-to-use 
marking schemes are provided�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Key Stage 1 
Maths Revision Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 0951 2

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Key Stage 1 
Maths Practice Papers 
ISBN 978 07217 0952 9 

Maths | Revision and test practice

See pages 58, 59, 64 and 
65 for Revision Guides  
in English and science.



27 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Key Stage 2 
Maths  
Revision Guide 
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

The Schofield & Sims revision 
guides help children to revise 
for classroom tests and for the 
key stage tests by guiding them 
through what they have already 
learned on a topic-by-topic basis�

Coverage of topics includes: 

•  worked examples of questions 
and processes 

•  useful summaries of key points 
to remember 

•  ‘Test yourself!’ questions and 
answers, to check children’s 
understanding 

•  illustrations that enliven the text 

•  a Glossary defining key words 
related to the subject�

Key Stage 2 
Maths  
Practice Papers 
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

The Practice Papers are similar 
in both appearance and content 
to the national tests, where 
appropriate, and give children 
further opportunities to prepare for 
them� Each page is cross-referenced 
to the revision guide, which 
children can refer to for help� 
Full instructions and easy-to-use 
marking schemes are provided�

See pages 59 and 65 for 
Practice Papers  

in English and science.

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Key Stage 2 
Maths Revision Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 0953 6 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Key Stage 2 
Maths Practice Papers 
ISBN 978 07217 0954 3 

Maths | Revision and test practice



28 To order call 01484 607080

Understanding Maths
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills

understanding Maths is a topic-based series of nine study books designed to help pupils 
to understand, appreciate and use maths at Key Stage 2� Together the nine books support 
the whole of the Key Stage 2 maths curriculum, providing a solid foundation for success in 
numeracy� 

The individual books provide concise summaries of the information that you would expect 
to find in a textbook, along with the practical workbook-style activities that pupils need  
to consolidate their learning� The rigorous attention to every aspect of the new maths 
curriculum makes these books ideal study material for pupils who are preparing for the 
new Key Stage 2 tests�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Addition & Subtraction 
ISBN 978 07217 1301 4 

Multiplication & Division 
ISBN 978 07217 1302 1 

Fractions 
ISBN 978 07217 1303 8 

Decimals & Percentages 
ISBN 978 07217 1304 5 

Number Patterns  
& Algebra 
ISBN 978 07217 1305 2 

Problem Solving 
ISBN 978 07217 1306 9 

Geometry & Measurement 
ISBN 978 07217 1307 6 

Statistics  
ISBN 978 07217 1308 3

Maths | Revision and test practice

See pages 60–62, 66–67 
and 69 for topic-based 
English, science and 

reasoning books.

Prepare for the new 
Key Stage 2 tests

This text explains the topic 
and gives examples. Pupils 
will need to read it before 
they start the activities.



29 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

The books may be used flexibly both in the classroom and at home� Pupils can either work 
through the whole series, or focus on particular topics� The study books can also be used 
to give pupils new confidence in areas of maths that they may previously have struggled 
with�

Each book includes:

• an Explanation to introduce each topic

• Activities to consolidate and revise knowledge and skills

• thought-provoking ‘Did you know?’ facts and information

• regular Progress tests and a Final test to track pupils’ development

• mental strategies and problem solving in real life contexts�

All nine books contain answers at the back�

Maths | Revision and test practice

This icon shows the activities that 
the pupils should complete – they 
write in the spaces provided.

This text gives interesting 
background information on 
a particular subject.

The Understanding series have 
been fully updated to provide a 
topic based approach to the new 
primary maths, English and science 
curriculums.

A versatile and easy to use resource, 
the Understanding study books 
can be used in a variety of ways, 
including to support class teaching 
of new topics, as revision for the 
new Key Stage 2 tests, and for 
targeted intervention on specific 
areas of difficulty.

Each study book:

•  helps pupils to prepare for the Key 
Stage 2 tests

•  provides step by step explanations 
that promote understanding

•  increases pupils’ confidence 
through intensive practice

•  may be used with individual 
pupils, small groups or whole 
classes

•  fosters a love of learning beyond 
the National Curriculum.



30 To order call 01484 607080

Understanding Maths Practice
Hilary Koll and Steve Mills 

understanding Maths Practice helps pupils to revise topics covered by the other eight 
books in the understanding Maths series (see pages 28–29), keeping their skills sharp 
and preparing them for the Key Stage 2 national tests� Each page in this book links to the 
topic-based main series, making cross-reference simple�

understanding Maths Practice covers: 

• addition  • percentages

• subtraction • number patterns

• multiplication  • algebra

• division • problem solving

• fractions • geometry

• decimals  • statistics�

Answers are included in the back of the book�

Understanding Maths Practice 
ISBN 978 07217 1309 0

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Maths | Revision and test practice

See page 62 for 
Understanding English 

Practice.



31 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Progress Papers in Mathematics
Patrick Berry, revised by Rebecca Brant 

Progress Papers in Mathematics covers more than 80 mathematical areas, providing 
all-round practice for the end of Key Stage 2� 

The books comprise seven to eight papers, each containing 20 sets of five questions� 
A broad selection of topics is covered, including:

• problem solving

• divisibility rules, long multiplication and long division 

• decimals, fractions and percentages

• translation, reflection and rotation of shapes

• area, perimeter, angles and degrees�

Suitable for use as revision or extension work, or as preparation for the 11+ examinations 
(including those set by CEM at Durham University), the papers are designed to be worked 
though systematically with an adult who can provide assistance and diagnose key issues� 
An index of topics is provided at the end of each book, allowing you to select appropriate 
exercises from across the series if more focused practice is required, while a simple 
percentage scoring system and pull-out answer booklet facilitate marking�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 9–11+

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 4675 3 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 4676 0 

Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 4677 7

Maths | Revision and test practice

See pages 63, 70 and 71 
for Progress Papers 
in English, Progress 

Papers in Verbal 
Reasoning and Progress 

Papers in Non-verbal 
Reasoning.



In the earliest 
activities the 
child responds by 
pointing, circling, 
colouring or 
drawing.

Early yEars 
Foundation stagE

Ages 4–7

RetAil PRice £3.95

school PricE £2.50

Early yEars Foundation 
stagE and KEy stagE 1

Ages 4–7

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £1.95

Phase Two 
ISBN 978 07217 1145 4

Phase Three Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1146 1

Phase Three Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 1147 8

Phase Four 
ISBN 978 07217 1148 5

Phase Five Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1149 2

Phase Five Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1150 8

Phase Five Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 1151 5

Phase Six Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1152 2

Phase Six Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1153 9

Phase One 
ISBN 978 07217 1144 7

Sound Phonics
Carol Matchett 

sound Phonics is a complete synthetic phonics programme, fully compatible with Letters 
and Sounds� Its graded activities, best completed with an adult, reinforce early literacy 
skills through listening and speaking – and support a multisensory approach� Children are 
encouraged to:

•  look at, point to, trace and form letters

•  say the separate sounds in words (‘segmenting for spelling’) 

•  blend them to read words (‘blending for reading’)

•  read and spell ‘tricky’ words� 

The first book, a reusable resource for the Early Years Foundation Stage, is followed  
by nine one-per-child activity books for the Foundation Stage and Key Stage 1�

Each activity book supports teachers and other adult helpers by providing:

• integrated revision of points covered earlier

• Focus statements, summarising the main objectives of every page

• assessment activities and an assessment summary

• explanatory notes

• a Glossary of phonics terminology�

Pictures help elicit 
letter sounds.

‘Focus’ statements 
summarise objectives. 

32 To order call 01484 607080

English | Phonics

Prepare for the 
Year 1 phonics 
screening check



Sound Phonics 
Phase One
Carol Matchett

A reusable stimulus book for the Early 
Years Foundation Stage, this book supports 
literacy development in early years settings 
as described in the Early Years Foundation 
Stage framework, as well as Letters and 
Sounds Phase One� It covers: 

•  developing the child’s awareness of 
environmental sounds

•  recognising the separate sounds in words 
(through rhymes, songs and games)

•  sound discrimination, rhythm, rhyme  
and alliteration

• oral blending and segmenting�

Sound Phonics  
Phase Two 
Carol Matchett

This and all subsequent books in the 
series are one-per-child activity books for 
completion by the child� Phase Two covers:

•  practice of letter Sets 1 to 5

•  blending and segmenting short words�

Sound Phonics 
Phase Five 
Carol Matchett

•  Different pronunciations of the same 
grapheme 

•  Different spellings of the same phoneme

•  Identifying key spelling patterns 

•  Recognising graphemes with more 
than one letter 

Book 1

•  Revision of Phase Three graphemes 

•  Practice of 19 new graphemes, 
including some split digraphs

Book 2

•  Alternative pronunciations of 14 
known graphemes

•  Reading longer texts 

Book 3

•  Alternative spellings of 23 phonemes

•  Learning key spelling patterns

Sound Phonics  
Phase Three 
Carol Matchett

•  Practice of letter Sets 1 to 7 

•  Understanding the concept of two or 
more letters making a single sound

•  Tracing over enlarged letters, with arrows 
for guidance

Book 1

•  Revision of letter Sets 1 to 5

•  Practice of Sets 6 and 7, plus four 
consonant digraphs

•  Practice of letter names, using rhymes

Book 2

• Revision of letter Sets 4 to 7

• Revision of 14 vowel digraphs

• Letter formation 

Sound Phonics 
Phase Six 
Carol Matchett

•  Spelling strategies for use when 
writing

•  Revision of long and short vowel 
sounds

•  Practice in using prefixes and suffixes

•  Independent reading and writing,  
with limited assistance

Book 1

•  Making spelling choices, particularly 
in words with long vowel sounds

•  Adding common word endings 

•  Recognising how each word ending 
affects spelling of the base word 

Book 2 

•  Revision of known word endings 

•  Practice of five new word endings 
and two new prefixes

•  Increasing written vocabulary  
with themed topic words 

Sound Phonics 
Phase Four 
Carol Matchett

•  Revision of letter Sets 1 to 7 

•  Blending and segmenting words 
(including words with adjacent 
consonants) 

•  Counting phonemes to boost 
confidence in spelling

•  Forming letter shapes independently

33 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

English | Phonics



34 To order call 01484 607080

Sound Phonics Teacher’s Guide
Carol Matchett 

The sound Phonics teacher’s guide helps you to use all the sound Phonics materials 
effectively in your classroom� The adult-led activities are designed to be carried out in 
groups or pairs, supported by materials in the accompanying teacher’s resource Book�

Teaching notes help you to plan phonics sessions around the sound Phonics activity books 
and contain:

• practical multi-sensory activities to introduce and reinforce phonic knowledge 

• games to practise phonic skills in a stimulating context

• ways to apply phonic learning in reading, writing and in other areas of learning

• ‘little and often’ activities to revise recognition and recall of known graphemes�

The assessment guidance includes Observe and record notes to help you to manage 
assessment in Phase One, as well as detailed information on carrying out the assessments 
in the activity books for Phases Two to Six� 

Early yEars Foundation 
stagE and KEy stagE 1

Ages 4–7

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Sound Phonics Teacher’s Guide  
ISBN 978 07217 1223 9 

Chapter contents help you to 
navigate through the teaching 
notes for each activity book.

‘You will need’ boxes allow you 
to quickly prepare the required 
materials for each set of activities.

Simple group and pair games 
provide focused practice of key 
phonic skills.

A ‘Book’ symbol indicates materials that are 
available in the Teacher’s Resource Book.

A ‘Download’ symbol indicates 
supporting online resources.

English | Phonics

Free Character 
downloads available 

online



35 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Early yEars Foundation 
stagE and KEy stagE 1

Ages 4–7

RetAil PRice £15.00

school PricE £10.00

Sound Phonics Teacher’s 
Resource Book  
ISBN 978 07217 1224 6 

Sound Phonics Teacher’s Resource Book
Carol Matchett 

The sound Phonics teacher’s resource Book provides photocopy masters to support the 
activities and assessments described in the sound Phonics teacher’s guide� The resources 
are divided into three sections: 
•  General resources that can be used in different ways across the Phases, including word 

sort sheets, phoneme frames, a caption book template and a phonic family tree

•  Activity book resources aligned to specific sound Phonics activity book pages, including 
tricky word mats, grapheme cards, word cards and simple games 

•  Assessment resources that accompany the assessment tasks in each sound Phonics 
activity book and help you to recognise and address any problem areas�

General resources may be 
used across all six Phases.

Activity book resources can be used with 
specific pupil books or as revision material.

English | Phonics



36 To order call 01484 607080

Early yEars Foundation 
stagE and KEy stagE 1

Ages 4–7

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Sound Phonics Rhymes for Reading
Carol Matchett 

rhymes for reading is a collection of 60 photocopiable, phonically decodable rhymes for 
children working on Phases Two to Four of Letters and Sounds, which enables children to 
practise and apply phonic knowledge in a ‘real’ reading context from a very early stage� 

The rhymes feature a range of simple poetry forms and common Early Years Foundation 
Stage and Key Stage 1 themes, such as the seasons, family and school, and can be used 
throughout the year in phonics sessions and in other areas of learning�

Accompanying Teaching notes focus on phonic skills, vocabulary and comprehension,  
and help you to use the rhymes in your phonics teaching� They include:

• advice on using the rhymes in shared and guided reading 

• suggestions for practical follow-up activities

• ideas for making links to writing 

• phonic knowledge charts to summarise the graphemes and tricky words in each rhyme

• discussion charts to encourage reflection and develop understanding�

Designed as a resource to be dipped into, rhymes for reading does not have the  
precise grading of a phonics reading scheme and is suitable for use with any incremental 
phonics programme�

Sound Phonics Rhymes  
for Reading  
ISBN 978 07217 1240 6

Tabs help you to find a suitable 
rhyme for children’s level of 
phonic knowledge.

One rhyme presented per page, 
allowing you to photocopy or 
enlarge a single text.

Simple graphics add interest but 
do not encourage children to 
guess words when reading.

A range of simple poetry forms 
are used, including action rhymes, 
riddles and rhymes with repeating 
patterns.

English | Phonics



37 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

English | Phonics

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0825 6 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0826 3 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 0827 0 

Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 0828 7

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1  
ISBN 978 07217 0862 1 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0863 8 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 0864 5 

Book 4  
ISBN 978 07217 0865 2 

Book 5  
ISBN 978 07217 0866 9

Early yEars Foundation 
stagE and KEy stagE 1

Ages 4–6

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

First Phonics
Anne Evans

First Phonics is a series of graded 
activity books� The series helps 
children to learn the basic sounds 
and spelling patterns required for 
reading and writing�

Sound Practice
Andrew Parker
and Jane Stamford 

sound Practice is a series of 
graded activity books that help 
children to learn the sound and 
spelling patterns necessary 
for reading and writing� 



38 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1  ISBN 978 07217 0829 4 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 0830 0 

Book 3  ISBN 978 07217 0831 7 

Book 4  ISBN 978 07217 0832 4

Early Writing
Anne Forster and Paul Martin 

Early Writing is a series of graded activity books designed to help children learn correct 
letter formation and develop a clear, flowing handwriting style� The books contain  
useful ‘Hints for Good Handwriting’ so parents and teachers can ensure that children  
sit comfortably and use an appropriate pencil grip� 

Book 1 focuses on pre-writing 
patterns and reinforces the key 
shapes and movements required 
for basic letter formation 
(for example, up/down, left to right, 
clockwise and anti-clockwise)� 

Book 2 introduces letter shapes in 
a logical sequence: letters starting 
with a vertical straight line, letters 
formed using an anti-clockwise 
stroke and finally those formed with 
diagonal lines� The handwriting script 
features a ‘flick’ exit stroke that helps 
to lay a sound foundation for joined-
up writing� All 26 letters are shown  
in correct alphabetical order at the 
back of the book� 

Book 3 consolidates children’s 
formation of lower-case letters and 
introduces capital letters, simple 
punctuation (use of a full stop) and 
the formation of numerals to 10�

Book 4 consolidates children’s 
formation of upper- and lower-case 
letters and introduces specific joins� 
As well as helping children to control 
the size of letters and spaces between 
words, it also gives them practice in 
writing number words and months 
of the year�

English | Handwriting

Book 4 
includes cursive 

writing



39 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Handwriting Practice
Carol Matchett 

handwriting Practice gives pupils practice in forming and joining letters, helping them 
to develop handwriting that is neat, fluent, legible and fast� Fully compatible with any 
handwriting scheme, handwriting Practice works methodically through all the letters and 
joins, with workbook-style pages for children to complete� Short and helpful tips provide 
the key information that children need in order to write correctly, and revision activities 
consolidate learning� Each book ends with a series of longer copying activities – some 
simulating real-life writing tasks and others featuring songs and poems� 

Book 1 focuses on practising correct 
letter formation, with capital letters 
introduced halfway through� 

Book 2 gives pupils practice in 
joining letters to form words� By the 
end of the book, pupils should be 
able to write fluently on lined paper�

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £3.95

school PricE £2.50

Book 1  ISBN 978 07217 1203 1

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 1204 8

‘X-height’, ascender and 
descender guide lines are 
provided throughout the first book, 
being gradually phased out in
the second.

English | Handwriting

Starting dots make clear to the 
pupil where the pencil should first 
touch the paper.

‘Focus’ points enable adult helpers 
to check for common errors and to 
encourage correct letter formation.

Dotted and/or shaded letters and 
joins, with arrows indicating 
direction, are always provided 
when a letter or join is first 
practised.



40 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0917 8 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 0918 5 

Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 0950 5 

Early Comprehension
Anne Forster and Paul Martin 

Early comprehension is a series of graded activity books that develop children’s ability to 
make sense of pictures and text – through activities such as story sequencing, reading for 
meaning and traditional comprehension work� 

Book 1 
•  What happens first/before/next

•  Telling a story based on a set 
of pictures

•  Reading captions 

•  Identifying how a story ends 

Book 2 
•  Matching pictures with captions 

•  Reading simple instructions 

•  Riddles 

•  Speech bubbles 

Book 3 
•  Advertisements 

•  Invitations 

•  Notices 

•  Newspaper articles 

•  Book covers 

•  Reading comprehension based 
on fiction and non-fiction texts 

English | Comprehension



41 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Reading Comprehension
Kathryn Linaker and Richard Worsnop 

Schofield & Sims reading comprehension is a series of photocopiable resource packs 
that give pupils practice in reading and understanding a variety of texts� Separate resource 
packs are available for Key Stages 1 and 2, and a third resource pack helps pupils to make 
the transition between these two stages� 

Throughout the series, each unit of work provides either a single text, or a pair of texts, 
with accompanying workbook-style questions� Presented on a single A4 or A3 folded sheet, 
the stand-alone units are ideal for whole-class, group and independent work, including 
homework and other out-of-hours activities�

Varying in content and style, every reading comprehension text is matched to the 
abilities and interests of pupils at the appropriate key stage� Illustrations provide additional 
interest and are designed to reflect the style of each text� Grading within each pack – 
into three different reading levels – supports differentiation and helps to make reading 
comprehension an essential resource for every classroom� 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 6–11

RetAil PRice £45.00

school PricE £25.00

Reading Comprehension 
for Key Stage 1  
ISBN 978 07217 0734 1 

Reading Comprehension 
Bridging Pack  
ISBN 978 07217 0736 5

Reading Comprehension 
for Key Stage 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0735 8 

reading comprehension for Key 
stage 1 features 24 photocopiable 
units of work using fiction and non-
fiction texts, with multiple-choice 
answers� It is suitable for pupils 
whose understanding of simple texts 
is generally accurate�

reading comprehension Bridging 
Pack features 10 photocopiable 
exercises using a variety of text 
extracts, all with comprehension 
questions� It is suitable for pupils who 
read a range of texts fluently and 
independently�

reading comprehension for Key 
stage 2 features 25 photocopiable 
units of work using fiction and non-
fiction texts� It is suitable for pupils 
who show a strong understanding of 
ideas, events and characters�

English | Comprehension



42 To order call 01484 607080

First Comprehension
Celia Warren 

First comprehension is suitable for children who have not previously attempted formal 
written comprehension� Designed to support the National Curriculum, this two-book series 
provides an early introduction to comprehension through reading and writing� 

The carefully selected texts – 18 per book – reflect the range of genres recommended by 
the curriculum and will interest both boys and girls� Aimed at Years 2 and 3, the content 
has wide appeal and may also be used with older children� On the page facing each text, 
questions are presented in two Parts – which may be answered in one sitting or separately: 
they include multiple choice, personal comment and sentence completion activities�

Children are encouraged to read closely and accurately, and to evaluate and interpret  
every text� An accompanying teacher’s guide (see opposite) contains sample answers, 
Teaching notes and Further activities�

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Book 1  ISBN 978 07217 1220 8 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 1221 5

Book 1 is for children attempting 
written comprehension for the 
first time� 

Book 2 is for children gaining 
confidence in written comprehension�

Pointer provides background 
information for each text.

Questions in two Parts suit the 
concentration level of the age group.

English | Comprehension



43 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

First Comprehension Teacher’s Guide
Celia Warren 

The First comprehension teacher’s guide provides a wealth of supporting information 
and resources� Teaching notes help you to introduce each text and mark children’s 
written answers to the questions� Further activities, for group or whole-class use, provide 
opportunities for speaking and listening, including the chance to perform playscripts and 
learn poetry by heart�

The teacher’s guide includes:

•  advice on how to introduce children to the skills required for written comprehension

•  a description of the different question types included and the ways in which they  
are presented

•  sample answers and a Group record sheet for each pupil book

•  photocopy masters to help you develop the activities with younger children

•  charts to help you use First comprehension to meet the requirements of the  
National Curriculum�

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

First Comprehension 
Teacher’s Guide  
ISBN 978 07217 1222 2

A ‘Discussion’ icon marks further 
activities that provide ideal 
opportunities for speaking 
and listening.

English | Comprehension



44 To order call 01484 607080

KS2 Comprehension
Celia Warren

Key stage 2 comprehension provides a unique collection of stimulating texts that 
appeal strongly to both boys and girls, together with questions that build and stretch 
comprehension skills and widen vocabulary�

Providing more than 72 texts in total, each with questions on the facing page, the  
series encourages readers both to pay close attention to literal meaning and to make 
inferences and deductions� Pupils are also given intensive practice in observing how 
different kinds of writing are structured and in identifying literary devices and their effects� 
An accompanying teacher’s guide (see opposite) contains sample answers, Teaching 
notes and Further activities�

English | Comprehension

Simple mark scheme  
yields percentage scores.

Pointer provides background 
information for each text.

Later books allow space for 
occasional brief reviews.

Glossaries define 
unfamiliar words.

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 1154 6

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 1155 3 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 1156 0 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 1157 7

Book 1 is for pupils with a generally 
accurate grasp of simple texts� 

Book 2 is for fluent readers� 

Book 3 is for pupils ready to explore 
more complex meanings�

Book 4 is for pupils with broadening 
interests and vocabulary�



KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Teacher’s Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 1158 4

KS2 Comprehension Teacher’s Guide
Celia Warren

The Key stage 2 comprehension teacher’s guide provides you with all you need to use 
Key stage 2 comprehension to its full potential, including:

•  a selection of texts which reflect the range of genres required by the National Curriculum

• a variety of question types, including direct, inferential and evaluative questions

•  full Teaching notes for every text, including an introduction and answers

•  Further activities, including opportunities to perform poems and playscripts

•  a photocopiable Group record sheet for each pupil book to help you monitor progress

•  charts to help you use Key stage 2 comprehension to meet the requirements of the 
National Curriculum�

45 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

English | Comprehension

A ‘Discussion’ icon marks further 
activities that provide ideal 
opportunities for speaking
and listening.



46 To order call 01484 607080

A Time to Speak and a Time to Listen
Edited by Celia Warren, Foreword by Wendy Cope

An illustrated poetry anthology for Key Stage 2 and above, structured around the verses 
beginning, ‘There is a time for everything, and a season for every activity under heaven’� 
Written by over 70 poets, the poems reflect with thoughtfulness, candour and, where 
appropriate, humour on the 28 contrasting themes to which these famous verses refer�

Poems by well-known modern poets are interspersed with older classics, and eight poems 
by contemporary writers, including Roger Stevens, Jan Dean and Nick Toczek, are published 
here for the first time�

The 100 poems in this collection: 

•  give pupils an unforgettable introduction to the richness and variety of poetry as a  
literary form 

•  provide ideal opportunities for speaking and listening, especially if used with the 
accompanying teacher’s guide (see opposite)

•  are perfect for reading aloud, learning by heart and performing 

•  improve pupils’ fluency as readers and develop their vocabulary

•  encourage emotional literacy as pupils encounter for the first time the varied  
‘seasons’ of life�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–13+

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £5.00

A Time to Speak and a  
Time to Listen (Paperback) 
ISBN 978 07217 1205 5

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–13+

RetAil PRice £15.00

school PricE £9.00

A Time to Speak and a  
Time to Listen (Hardback) 
ISBN 978 07217 1225 3

English | Poetry

Available in 
both paperback  
and hardback

Line-numbering facilitates 
quick reference.

Attractive illustrations that 
reflect the mood of the 
poem.



47 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

A Time to Speak and a Time to Listen  
Teacher’s Guide
Celia Warren

This 144-page hardback teacher’s guide supports you as you help pupils to explore and 
appreciate the poems in a time to speak and a time to listen� This treasure trove of 
a resource provides: 

•  concise teaching notes with all you need for presenting each poem to your class

•  guidance on reading aloud for impact, reading for meaning and choosing poems to  
learn by heart

•  speaking and listening activities with detailed ideas for discussing and performing 
each poem

•  explorations of recurring themes and styles, giving you an overview of the anthology as 
a whole and helping your pupils to consider personal preferences

•  flexible plans for school assemblies on 12 stimulating topics

•  photocopy masters supporting all of the above� 

Teacher’s Guide (Hardback) 
ISBN 978 07217 1206 2

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–13+

RetAil PRice £30.00

school PricE £20.00

Icons indicate the 
emphasis of each 
lesson plan.

Includes a brief background to 
the poem and its context.

Teaching notes 
include practical 
advice on how 
to read the poem 
aloud.

'Extra' extension activities provide 
opportunities for further study, 
investigation and written response.

English | Poetry

Poets whose work is featured in 
the anthology include: 
John Agard
W H Auden 
Matsuo Bashō 
Hilaire Belloc 
Laurence Binyon 
William Blake 
Alison Brackenbury 
Charles Causley 
G K Chesterton 
Stanley Cook 
Wendy Cope 
W H Davies 
Walter de la Mare 
John Donne 
Eric Finney 
John Foster 
Thomas Hardy 
Ted Hughes 
Edward Lear 
Wes Magee 
Roger McGough 
John Masefield
Ogden Nash 
Gervase Phinn 
Christina Rossetti 
William Shakespeare 
Percy Bysshe Shelley 
James Stephens 
Robert Louis Stevenson 
Edward Thomas 
William Wordsworth



48 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Book 1  ISBN 978 07217 0838 6 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 0839 3 

Book 3  ISBN 978 07217 0840 9

Early Spelling
Anne Forster and Paul Martin

Early spelling is a series of graded activity books that help children to learn key spelling 
patterns through puzzles and other activities�

Book 1 
•  Short vowel sounds in words

•  Word endings 
(for example, ll, ff, ck and ng)

• Number words

Book 2 
•  Vowel sounds made by more than 

one letter (for example, oo, ea 
and ow)

•  Consonant blends 
(for example, cr and bl)

•  Other single sounds made by more 
than one letter (ch and sh)

• -y at the end of a word

• Colour words

Book 3 
•  Vowel sounds made by more than 

one letter (for example, ou, aw 
and oi)

•  Consonant blends 
(for example, st and sm)

•  Other single sounds made by more  
than one letter (th, wh and kn)

•  -ew and -er at the end of a word

• ‘Magic e’ word ending

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



49 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £2.45

school PricE £1.95

Basic Skills
Andrew Parker and Jane Stamford

Basic skills is a series of graded activity books reinforcing key aspects of literacy such  
as vocabulary, dictionary skills, reading comprehension, grammar and punctuation�

Book 1 
• Nouns

• Prepositions

• Visual discrimination

• Classification of words

• Comprehension

Book 2 
•  Verbs, plurals, compound words

• Comprehension

• Sentence construction

• Rhyming words

• Dictionary skills 

Book 3 
•  Nouns, plurals, verbs

•  Cloze text 
(predicting missing words)

•  Reading and following instructions

• Comprehension 

Book 4 
•  Adjectives, similes, anagrams, 

compound words

•  Cloze text 
(predicting missing words)

•  Reading and following instructions

• Dictionary skills

• Punctuation 

Book 5 
•   Adjectives, adverbs, similes, 

connectives

• Collective nouns

•  Cloze text 
(predicting missing words)

• Direct speech (speech bubbles)

• Comprehension

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0833 1 

Book 2  ISBN 978 07217 0834 8 

Book 3  ISBN 978 07217 0835 5 

Book 4  ISBN 978 07217 0836 2 

Book 5  ISBN 978 07217 0837 9 

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



50 To order call 01484 607080

Spelling
Carol Matchett

Schofield & Sims spelling is a structured programme designed for Years 1 to 6� 
Comprising six pupil books and two books for teachers, it is suitable for all pupils who  
have a basic understanding of letter–sound relationships� This accessible series, ideal for 
whole-school use, gives pupils extensive practice in using their phonic knowledge to spell 
words and encourages them to become effective spellers� It does so by:

•  systematically introducing spelling rules, patterns, guidelines and conventions

•  exploring word structure and the relationship between words of shared origin

•  providing strategies for remembering ‘tricky words’ 

•  encouraging pupils to monitor and correct their own spelling� 

Based on the model ‘teach, practise, apply, assess’, Schofield & Sims spelling  
may be used in conjunction with any other materials that help pupils to practise, 
consolidate and apply spelling skills� 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Book 1 (Key Stage 1) 
ISBN 978 07217 1212 3 

Book 2 (Key Stage 1) 
ISBN 978 07217 1213 0 

Book 3 (Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1214 7 

Book 4 (Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1215 4 

Book 5 (Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1216 1 

Book 6 (Key Stage 2) 
ISBN 978 07217 1217 8

Main ‘Focus’ or learning point 
introduced at start. 

Illustrations kept to a minimum to 
keep pages clean and uncluttered. 

Practise in spelling words using 
the pattern, strategy, rule or 
guideline above. 

Relevant examples 
provided.

Encourages self-
checking, self-
correction, self-
assessment and 
review of points 
learned. 

Final activity encourages pupils to 
use spelling patterns and words 
learned to write whole sentences. 

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



Spelling Teacher’s Guide
Carol Matchett 

The spelling teacher’s guide gives you all the support that you need as you teach pupils 
to spell� The main part of the book comprises detailed Teaching notes – one set of notes 
for every page of the six pupil books� Clearly laid out and in a format that is easy to refer 
to in the classroom, each set of Teaching notes:

•  suggests how best to introduce each learning point or Focus

• clarifies the detail of the Focus and exactly what should be covered

•  recommends ways of modelling, explaining and exploring the Focus

•  includes a dictation sentence, specially tailored to the learning point� 

The book also describes the process of learning to spell and shows how the teaching model 
may be implemented� Guidance is given on issues such as differentiation, grouping, partner 
work and spelling in the context of writing� For quick reference, a Scope and sequence 
section summarises the content of each pupil book� Other topics covered include the 
spelling of tricky words and topic words, ways in which you can support learning, and  
the practicalities of assessment and record-keeping�

Teacher’s Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 1218 5 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

51 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



52 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Teacher’s Resource Book  
ISBN 978 07217 1219 2 

Spelling Teacher’s Resource Book
Carol Matchett 

The teacher’s resource Book is a comprehensive collection of photocopy masters that 
supports you as you use Schofield & Sims spelling in your school� Full guidelines for use 
are given in the concise and practical notes that open each of the book’s two Parts�

Part 1 provides resources to support teaching and learning, including:

• alternative methods for introducing focus points 

•  activities that explore further the content of a specific pupil book page (for example, 
Spelling log, Word sort and Word collector photocopy masters)

•  reminders and prompts, which encourage pupils to apply spelling strategies in their own 
writing (for example, Target reminder, Words to practise and Spelling strategies to use 
when writing photocopy masters)�

Part 2 provides assessment and record-keeping resources, including: 

•  a bank of dictation tests that assess cumulative learning – three per book, one per term – 
and all you need to administer them

•  an easy way of assessing spelling within samples of independent writing�

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



53 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 0847 8 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0848 5 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 0849 2 

Book 4  
ISBN 978 07217 0850 8 

New Spellaway 
Lynn Goss and Helen 
Donaldson

new spellaway is a series of 
graded activity books containing 
puzzles and activities designed to 
reinforce spelling using the widely 
recommended ‘look, say, cover, 
write, check’ method� 

Key Spelling
Anne Forster and Paul Martin 

Key spelling is a series of graded 
activity books containing puzzles 
and problems that will reinforce 
children’s essential spelling skills 
and knowledge� 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Book 1  
ISBN 978 07217 0841 6 

Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 0842 3 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 0843 0 

Book 4  
ISBN 978 07217 0844 7 

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



54 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–12

RetAil PRice £3.50

school PricE £2.50

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1175 1 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1176 8 

Book 3 
ISBN 978 07217 1177 5 

Book 4 
ISBN 978 07217 1178 2 

Book 5 
ISBN 978 07217 1179 9 

Book 6 
ISBN 978 07217 1180 5 

English Skills
Carol Matchett

Schofield & Sims English skills provides graded questions that develop pupils’ literacy skills 
at Key Stage 2� Key areas are constantly revisited, giving pupils the intensive and rigorous 
practice that is essential if they are to become fully literate� 

Every Schofield & Sims English skills book is divided into three Sections, each comprising 
12 one-page Tests presented in a standard format that pupils will quickly become familiar 
with (see pointers below)� Every Test covers:

•  spelling •  sentence formation

•  word structure •  punctuation

•  vocabulary •  grammar�

The English skills pupil books are aligned with the end-of-year objectives for Key Stage 
2� Books 2 to 5 are designed primarily for Years 3 to 6; Books 1 and 6 provide bridges 
from Key Stage 1 and on into Key Stage 3� All the books may be used by older or younger 
pupils, supporting differentiation and personalised learning in your classroom� 

Part B: Word work questions 
covering spelling, word 
structure and vocabulary.

Part A: Warm-up questions: 
puzzles and other activities 
that focus on areas covered 
earlier.

Part C: Sentence work 
questions covering sentence 
formation, punctuation and 
grammar.

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar

Free Entry tests  
and downloadable 
resources online



55 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

In addition to the 12 one-page tests, every English skills Section also contains two tasks, 
each providing a tailor-made context in which pupils may apply their developing skills: 

•  a Writing task, which helps you to assess pupils’ sentence structure, punctuation, spelling 
and composition skills

•  a Proofreading task, which focuses on punctuation, grammar and spelling�

Additional features include a Glossary, which defines relevant literacy terms, and a simple 
Progress chart (see example below), which helps pupils to monitor their own skills as they 
work through the book�

A book of answers is available to accompany each English skills workbook, providing: 

•  Teacher’s notes that introduce the series

•  Focus panels summarising the key focus of each set of questions

•  correct answers (or sample answers where appropriate)

•  photocopiable Writing task assessment sheets and Completed proofreading tasks�

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar

The English Skills series follows a 
similar format to bestselling Mental 
Arithmetic (see pages 18 and 19), 
which has achieved outstanding 
results when used daily as a whole 
school maths resource. 

English Skills has been shown 
to bring equally impressive 
improvements when used for 
whole-school, intensive literacy 
practice. 

This comprehensive series:

•  helps pupils to acquire key  
literacy skills 

• embeds and secures learning

•  widens written vocabulary

•  enables pupils to monitor their 
own progress

•  provides a permanent record  
of work

•  supports differentiation and 
personalised learning.

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–12

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.95

Answers Book 1  
ISBN 978 07217 1181 2

Answers Book 2  
ISBN 978 07217 1182 9

Answers Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1183 6

Answers Book 4  
ISBN 978 07217 1184 3

Answers Book 5  
ISBN 978 07217 1185 0

Answers Book 6  
ISBN 978 07217 1186 7



56 To order call 01484 607080

English Skills Teacher’s Guide 
Carol Matchett 

The separate English skills teacher’s guide helps you to use this series to its full potential, 
providing: 

•  detailed instructions for use

•  photocopy masters to support learning

•  a photocopiable Group record sheet, for tracking progress and planning teaching� 

This book is vital if a pupil is working above or below the standard expected for their age, or 
is new to your class, as it also provides:

•  Workbook descriptors outlining coverage

•  five photocopiable Entry tests

• full marking keys

•  guidelines on choosing the most appropriate workbook�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–12

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £7.00

Teacher’s Guide  
ISBN 978 07217 1187 4

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



57 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Springboard
Christopher Burgess and John Hedley 

springboard is a series of graded activity books designed to support the key skills and 
understanding required by the National Curriculum at Key Stage 2� The books contain 
activities that reinforce pupils’ skills in sentence construction, comprehension, spelling and 
vocabulary�

Introductory Book
•  Alphabetical order
•  Initial and final word sounds
• Rhyming words
• Consonant blends

Book 1
•  Nouns and verbs
•  Words with similar sound/spelling patterns 
• Position words
• Opposites and comparisons

Book 2
•  Alphabetical order 
• Classification of words
• Homophones
• Abbreviations

Book 3
•  Sequencing stories and recounts 
•  Rhymes and limericks
•  Riddles
•  Adjectives

Book 4
•  Converting nouns to adjectives
•  Plurals
•  Alphabetical order
•  Capital letters

Book 5
•  Alphabetical order
•  Using commas
•  Following instructions
•  Collective nouns

Book 6
•  Adverbs
•  Past-tense verbs
•  Meanings and definitions
•  Masculine and feminine words

Book 7
•  Synonyms and antonyms
•  Pronouns
•  Using apostrophes
•  Making analogies

Book 8
•  Conjunctions, connectives, compound nouns 

and prefixes
•  Using speech marks
•  Thesaurus words and idioms
•  Writing a balanced argument

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Introductory Book 
ISBN 978 07217 0883 6 

Book 1 ISBN 978 07217 0884 3

Book 2 ISBN 978 07217 0885 0 

Book 3 ISBN 978 07217 0886 7 

Book 4 ISBN 978 07217 0887 4 

Book 5 ISBN 978 07217 0888 1 

Book 6 ISBN 978 07217 0889 8 

Book 7 ISBN 978 07217 0890 4

Book 8 ISBN 978 07217 0891 1

English | Spelling, punctuation and grammar



58 To order call 01484 607080

Key Stage 1 English Revision Guide
Carol Matchett 

The Schofield & Sims revision guides help children to revise for the key stage tests by 
guiding them through what they have already learned on a topic-by-topic basis� The guides 
have been written by teachers and are designed for independent revision; they also make 
an ideal choice for homework activities� They may be used at the end of the school year, 
or after children have finished learning about a particular topic� A clear and comprehensive 
explanation is given of every topic covered by the curriculum� 

Coverage of the topics includes: 

•  worked examples of questions and processes 

•  useful summaries of key points to remember 

•  ‘Test yourself!’ questions and answers, to check children’s understanding 

•  illustrations that enliven the text 

•  a Glossary defining key words related to the subject�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Key Stage 1 English  
Revision Guide  
ISBN 978 07217 1121 8

See pages 26, 27, 64 and 
65 for Revision Guides in 

maths and science.

Key words highlighted and  
defined in the Glossary in  
the back of the book.

Tick circle – to indicate that the child 
has covered the topic on that page.

Questions and answers to 
check that each topic has 
been thoroughly understood.

The ‘Remember’ box lists the key  
points a child needs to remember.

English | Revision and test practice



59 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Key Stage 2 English  
Practice Papers  
ISBN 978 07217 0956 7 

Key Stage 2 
English Revision 
Guide 
Carol Matchett 

For a full description, see page 58� 
The Key stage 2 English revision 
guide also includes useful ‘Tips 
for tests’, which will help ensure 
that children perform to the best of 
their ability in the national tests for 
Key Stage 2�

Key Stage 2 English 
Revision Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 0955 0 

Key Stage 2 
English Practice 
Papers 
Carol Matchett 

The Practice Papers give children 
further opportunities to prepare 
for the national tests at Key Stage 
2� Each page is cross-referenced 
to the revision guide, which 
children can refer to for help� 
Full instructions and easy-to-use 
marking schemes are provided� 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

See pages 26, 27 and 65 
for Practice Papers in  

maths and science.

English | Revision and test practice



60 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Punctuation 
ISBN 978 07217 1291 8 

Grammar 
ISBN 978 07217 1292 5 

Spelling 
ISBN 978 07217 1293 2 

Vocabulary 
ISBN 978 07217 1294 9 

Poetry 
ISBN 978 07217 1295 6 

Fiction 
ISBN 978 07217 1296 3 

Non-fiction 
ISBN 978 07217 1297 0

Understanding English 
Carol Matchett 

understanding English is a topic-based series of eight study books designed to help 
pupils to understand, appreciate and use English at Key Stage 2� Together the eight books 
support the whole of the Key Stage 2 English curriculum, providing a solid foundation for 
success in literacy�

The individual books provide concise summaries of the information that you would expect 
to find in a textbook, along with the practical workbook-style activities that pupils need to 
consolidate their learning� The rigorous attention to every aspect of the English curriculum 
makes these books ideal study material for pupils who are preparing for the spelling, 
punctuation and grammar tests�

English | Revision and test practice

See pages 28–30, 66–67 
and 69 for topic-based 

maths, science and 
reasoning books.

This text gives interesting background 
information on a particular subject.

Prepare for the new 
Key Stage 2 tests



61 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

The books may be used flexibly both in the classroom and at home� Pupils can either work 
through the whole series, or focus on particular topics� The study books can also be used 
to give pupils new confidence in areas of English that they may previously have struggled 
with�

Each book includes:

• an Explanation to introduce each topic

• Activities to consolidate and revise knowledge and skills

• thought-provoking ‘Did you know?’ facts and information

•  ‘Now you try’ activities to develop pupils’ understanding of English outside 
the classroom�

Some books in the series contain answers at the back�

English | Revision and test practice

The Understanding series have 
been fully updated to provide a 
topic based approach to the new 
primary maths, English and science 
curriculums.

A versatile and easy to use resource, 
the Understanding study books 
can be used in a variety of ways, 
including to support class teaching 
of new topics, as revision for the 
new Key Stage 2 tests, and for 
targeted intervention on specific 
areas of difficulty. 

Each study book:

•  helps pupils to prepare for the Key 
Stage 2 tests

•  provides step by step explanations 
that promote understanding

•  increases pupils’ confidence 
through intensive practice

•  may be used with individual 
pupils, small groups or whole 
classes

•  fosters a love of learning beyond 
the National Curriculum.

This icon shows the activities that 
the pupils should complete – they 
write in the spaces provided.

This text explains the topic 
and gives examples. Pupils 
will need to read it before 
they start the activities.



62 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Understanding English 
Practice 
ISBN 978 07217 1298 7

Understanding English Practice 
Carol Matchett 

understanding English Practice helps pupils to revise topics covered by the other seven 
books in the understanding English series, keeping their skills sharp and preparing them 
for the national tests at Key Stage 2� Each page in this book links to the topic-based main 
series, making cross-reference simple�

understanding English Practice covers:

•  grammar

•  punctuation

•  spelling

•  vocabulary

•  poetry

•  fiction

•  non-fiction�

Answers are included in the back of the book�

English | Revision and test practice

See page 30
for Understanding 

Maths Practice.



63 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Progress Papers in English 
Patrick Berry and Susan Hamlyn

Progress Papers in English prepares pupils for the 11+ and other school entry tests and  
is also suitable for Key Stage 2 extension work� 

A total of 18 papers are provided – six per book – with each paper split into three parts: 

•  English skills questions (see sample spread below) test pupils’ knowledge of spelling, 
punctuation and grammar and expand their vocabulary 

•  Comprehension questions in a multiple-choice format are based on passages from a 
range of genres

•  a Short writing task, with a choice of essay topics, provides practice in written 
composition – and a set of general Short writing task tips gives pupils a head start  
with this part of the paper�

More than 40 topic areas are covered, and these are set out in a clear chart� Correct and 
sample answers are supplied in a pull-out booklet, which includes detailed guidelines for 
marking the Short writing task� A maximum of 100 marks is available per paper, so a 
percentage mark is easily generated�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 9–11+

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1310 6 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1311 3 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1312 0

English | Revision and test practice

See pages 31, 70 and 71 
for Progress Papers 
in Mathematics and 
Progress Papers in 

Verbal and Non-verbal 
Reasoning.



64 To order call 01484 607080

Key Stage 1 Science Revision Guide
Penny Johnson 

The Schofield & Sims revision guides help children to revise by guiding them through 
what they have already learned on a topic-by-topic basis� The guides have been written 
by teachers and are designed for independent revision; they also make an ideal choice for 
homework activities� They may be used at the end of the school year, or after children have 
finished learning about a particular topic� A clear and comprehensive explanation is given of 
every topic covered by the curriculum� 

Coverage of the topics includes: 

• worked examples of questions and processes 

• useful summaries of key points to remember 

• ‘Test yourself!’ questions and answers, to check children’s understanding 

• diagrams to help make revision simple 

•  a Glossary defining key words related to the 
subject� 

Key words are highlighted 
and defined in the Glossary 
at the back of the book.

Tick circle – to indicate that the child 
has covered the topic on that page.

Questions and answers to check that each 
topic has been thoroughly understood.

The ‘Remember’ box lists the key 
points a child needs to remember.

Science | Revision and test practice

See pages 26, 27, 58 and 
59 for Revision Guides 
in maths and English.

Key Stage 1 
Science Revision Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 1120 1

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00



65 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Key Stage 2  
Science Revision 
Guide 
Penny Johnson 

The Schofield & Sims revision 
guides help children to revise by 
guiding them through what they 
have already learned on a topic- 
by-topic basis�

The guides have been written by 
teachers and are designed for 
independent revision; they also 
make an ideal choice for homework 
activities� They may be used at the
end of the school year, or after
children have finished learning 
about a particular topic� A clear  
and comprehensive explanation  
is given of every topic covered  
by the curriculum�

Key Stage 2 
Science Practice 
Papers 
Penny Johnson 

The separate Practice Papers are 
cross-referenced to the Revision 
Guide, which children can refer 
to for help� Full instructions and 
easy-to-use marking schemes  
are provided�

Key Stage 2 
Science Revision Guide 
ISBN 978 07217 0957 4 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

Key Stage 2 Science  
Practice Papers 
ISBN 978 07217 0958 1

Science | Revision and test practice

See pages 26, 27 and 59 
for Practice Papers in 

maths and English.



66 To order call 01484 607080

Understanding Science
Penny Johnson

understanding science is a topic-based series of six study books designed to help pupils 
understand, appreciate and use science at Key Stage 2� The six books support the whole of 
the Key Stage 2 science curriculum, encouraging pupils to apply their expanding scientific 
knowledge to everyday events and processes� 

The individual books provide concise summaries of the information that you would expect 
to find in a textbook, along with the practical workbook-style activities that pupils need 
to consolidate learning� Some of the activities require pupils to use scientific investigation 
skills, such as planning an investigation, recording and presenting evidence, and 
considering and evaluating evidence�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Our Bodies 
ISBN 978 07217 1285 7 

Animals & Plants 
ISBN 978 07217 1286 4 

Using Materials 
ISBN 978 07217 1287 1 

Changing Materials 
ISBN 978 07217 1288 8 

Forces & Electricity 
ISBN 978 07217 1289 5 

Light, Sound & Space 
ISBN 978 07217 1290 1

See pages 28–30, 60–62 
and 69 for topic-based  

maths, English and 
reasoning books.

This text explains the topic 
and gives examples. Pupils 
will need to read this before 
they start the activities.

Key terms are identified in the text 
and defined in a Glossary at the 
back of the book.

Science | Revision and test practice



67 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

The series may be used flexibly, both in the classroom and at home� Pupils can either  
work through the whole series, or focus on particular topics� The study books can also  
be used to give pupils new confidence in areas of science that they may previously  
have struggled with� 

Each book includes:

• an Explanation to introduce each topic

• Activities to consolidate and revise knowledge and skills

• thought-provoking ‘Did you know?’ facts and information

• a Glossary of key terms

• a Scientific investigation summary�

All six books contain answers at the back�

This text gives interesting background 
information on a particular subject.

Science | Revision and test practice

The Understanding series have 
been fully updated to provide a 
topic based approach to the new 
primary maths, English and science 
curriculums.

A versatile and easy to use resource, 
the Understanding study books 
can be used in a variety of ways, 
including to support class teaching 
of new topics, as revision for the 
new Key Stage 2 tests, and for 
targeted intervention on specific 
areas of difficulty.

Each study book:

•  helps pupils to prepare for the Key 
Stage 2 tests

•  provides step by step explanations 
that promote understanding

•  increases pupils’ confidence 
through intensive practice

•  may be used with individual 
pupils, small groups or whole 
classes

•  fosters a love of learning beyond 
the National Curriculum.

This icon shows the activities that 
the pupils should complete – they 
write in the spaces provided.



68 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 6–11+

RetAil PRice £3.95

school PricE £2.50

Verbal Reasoning 1  
ISBN 978 07217 1238 3 

Verbal Reasoning 2  
ISBN 978 07217 1239 0 

Verbal Reasoning 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1313 7

Verbal Reasoning 4 
ISBN 978 07217 1241 3 

Verbal Reasoning 5 
ISBN 978 07217 1242 0 

Verbal Reasoning 6 
ISBN 978 07217 1243 7

Non-verbal Reasoning 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1226 0 

Non-verbal Reasoning 2   
ISBN 978 07217 1227 7 

Non-verbal Reasoning 3   
ISBN 978 07217 1228 4

Non-verbal Reasoning 4  
ISBN 978 07217 1229 1 

Non-verbal Reasoning 5  
ISBN 978 07217 1230 7 

Non-verbal Reasoning 6   
ISBN 978 07217 1231 4

Rapid Reasoning Tests
Siân Goodspeed and Rebecca Brant 

rapid reasoning tests provides intensive, timed practice in all the question types that 
feature in the 11+ and other school selection tests� Six carefully graded books are available 
for each of the two strands, non-verbal and verbal, and every book contains a year’s work�

The focus from the outset is on fast and accurate work and all pupils will quickly acquire 
essential reasoning skills� Whereas full-length practice tests may be too time-consuming for 
frequent use, these short timed tests – taking between five and 12 minutes to complete 
– are ideal for regular independent work sessions, in school or at home� Pull-out answers 
facilitate marking and a scoring chart with Action notes recommends next steps�

Target times vary depending on how 
difficult the questions are likely to be for 
pupils within the age range specified.

To save pupils time as they 
read, the same example is 
used with each recurrence 
of a specific question type.

Different question types 
are constantly revisited, 
with questions becoming 
progressively more difficult.

Reasoning | Revision and test practice



69 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Reasoning | Revision and test practice

Understanding Reasoning
Siân Goodspeed and Rebecca Brant 

understanding reasoning is a mini-series of study books that help pupils to understand 
and answer correctly reasoning questions of the kind that are used in the 11+, 12+, 13+ 
and other school selection tests�

The two books in this series look separately at verbal and non-verbal reasoning� Each book 
provides step-by-step explanations and examples, together with practical workbook-style 
activities� Practice pages at the end of each section enable users to apply the techniques 
they have learned, and correct answers are provided at the back of each book for quick 
and easy marking� A combined index and glossary ensures that pupils understand the 
vocabulary required for the explanation and discussion of question content�

understanding Verbal reasoning 
includes the following question types:

• alphabet and word codes 

• patterns

• vocabulary questions

• spelling questions

• mathematical questions

• problem solving�

understanding non-verbal 
reasoning includes the following 
question types: 

• identifying shapes and patterns

• missing shapes and patterns

• rotating shapes and patterns

• codes and logic

• combined shapes�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–13+

RetAil PRice £7.95

school PricE £4.00

Understanding 
Verbal Reasoning 
ISBN 978 07217 1207 9

Understanding  
Non-verbal Reasoning 
ISBN 978 07217 1208 6

This text explains the topic and 
gives an example. Pupils will 
need to read this before they start 
answering the questions. 

See pages 28–30, 60–62 
and 66–67 for topic-based 

maths, English and 
science books.

The procedure for answering more 
complex question types may be 
explained over several pages, as here, 
so that pupils learn step by step. 

This icon shows the activities that the 
pupils should complete – they write 
in the spaces provided.



70 To order call 01484 607080

Reasoning | Revision and test practice

Progress Papers in Verbal Reasoning 
Patrick Berry

Progress Papers in Verbal reasoning covers a wide range of question types that 
frequently occur in school entrance examinations, including the 11+ tests�

The series has been carefully structured to ensure that the papers within each of the three 
books increase in difficulty, allowing for plenty of progression and practice� Questions 
include a broad selection of topics to maintain pupils’ interest and provide a realistic test 
experience� Topics include:

• analogies  • deduction • odd one out

• antonyms • hidden words • placement

• compound words  • incomplete words • true statements�

• crossword grids • letter codes

Suitable for use as revision or extension work, or as preparation for the 11+ examinations 
(including those set by CEM at Durham University), the papers are designed to be worked 
through systematically with an adult who can provide assistance and diagnose key issues� 
An index of topics is provided at the end of each book, allowing you to select appropriate 
exercises from across the series if more focused practice is required, while a simple 
percentage scoring system and pull-out answer booklet facilitate marking�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 9–11+

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1279 6 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1280 2 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1281 9 The maximum mark available is shown 

to the right of each marking box. 

Comprehensive coverage and 
regular revisiting of all relevant 
topic areas ensures that pupils are 
fully prepared for school selection 
tests. 

See pages 31 and 63 for 
Progress Papers 

in Mathematics and 
Progress Papers 

in English.

AVAILABLE 
SUMMER 2015



71 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Reasoning | Revision and test practice

Progress Papers in Non-verbal Reasoning 
Rebecca Brant

Progress Papers in non-verbal reasoning covers a wide range of question types that 
frequently occur in school entrance examinations, including the 11+ tests�

The series has been carefully structured to ensure that the papers within each of the three 
books increase in difficulty, allowing for plenty of progression and practice� Questions 
include a broad selection of topics to maintain pupils’ interest and provide a realistic test 
experience� Topics include:

• analogies  • matrices • reflections 

• codes • nets of cubes • series

• combined shapes  • odd one out • similarities�

• hidden shapes

Suitable for use as revision or extension work, or as preparation for the 11+ examinations 
(including those set by CEM at Durham University), the papers are designed to be worked 
through systematically with an adult who can provide assistance and diagnose key issues� 
An index of topics is provided at the end of each book, allowing you to select appropriate 
exercises from across the series if more focused practice is required, while a simple 
percentage scoring system and pull-out answer booklet facilitate marking�

KEy stagE 2

Ages 9–11+

RetAil PRice £4.95

school PricE £3.00

Book 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1282 6 

Book 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1283 3 

Book 3  
ISBN 978 07217 1284 0 The maximum mark available is shown 

to the right of each marking box. 

AVAILABLE 
SUMMER 2015

Comprehensive coverage and regular 
revisiting of all relevant topic areas 
ensures that pupils are fully prepared 
for school selection tests. 

See pages 31 and 63 
for Progress Papers 
in Mathematics and 

Progress Papers
in English.



Picture Dictionary
The Picture dictionary:

•  uses colourful illustrations and an infant 
typeface to help children recognise over  
300 nouns

•  helps children to locate words and reinforces 
their knowledge of the alphabet by providing 
an alphabet strip on every double-page 
spread

•  shows high-frequency words in bold type  
for quick reference 

•  also includes separate lists of verbs, 
opposites, colours, days of the week,  
months of the year and numbers to 20

•  provides a complete photocopiable list  
of all the words featured�

My Word Book 
My Word Book encourages 
children to learn new words and 
ensures that they know how to 
spell them correctly for use in their 
own writing� This A5 illustrated 
book contains: 

•  approximately 800 words 
arranged alphabetically – with 
suffixes shown in red 

•  over 300 further words arranged 
by word type or theme – 
including ‘Story words’ and 
‘Feelings words’ 

•  45 high-frequency words that 
young children are likely to use 
daily, and spaces for children to 
add their own� 

Space is also provided for the 
teacher to note the child’s specific 
targets in writing; any other adult 
working with the child may note 
the child’s progress towards 
meeting them�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5+

RetAil PRice £6.50

school PricE £3.00

Picture Dictionary  
ISBN 978 07217 1131 7

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £3.00

school PricE £1.00

My Word Book   
ISBN 978 07217 0961 1 

72 To order call 01484 607080

Classroom resources | Dictionaries and word books



First Illustrated Dictionary
The First illustrated dictionary: 

•  includes more than 2000 headwords and definitions and over 500 colour illustrations

•  provides concise instructions on ‘How to use this book’

•  gives short forms and irregular plurals

•  provides help with pronunciation where appropriate

•  includes clear guide words indicating the first and last headwords on each spread

•  reinforces knowledge of the alphabet by providing an alphabet strip on each page

•  includes lists of colours, months of the year, days of the week and numbers�

Designed to support Key Stage 1, the First illustrated dictionary may also be used  
with older children and young people�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5+

RetAil PRice £9.95

school PricE £5.00
First Illustrated Dictionary  
ISBN 978 07217 1132 4

Use with the  
First Dictionary and 
Thesaurus Activities  

(page 76).

73 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Classroom resources | Dictionaries and word books



First Dictionary
The First dictionary:

•  includes more than 5000 headwords – plus short forms, plurals, alternative verb forms, 
comparatives and superlatives

• gives help with pronunciation where necessary

• features a special introduction for children, ‘What is a dictionary?’

• gives concise instructions on ‘How to use this book’

• includes clear guide words that indicate the first and last headwords on each spread

• reinforces knowledge of the alphabet by providing an alphabet strip on each page

•  features separate lists of high-frequency words (derived from Letters and Sounds), 
pronouns, opposites, synonyms, time words (including days of the week, months and 
seasons) and numbers

• provides additional lists of topic words on the themes ‘School’, ‘Places’ and ‘Travelling’

•  is ideal for use with the First thesaurus, which gives synonyms for over 2000 of the 
headwords listed�

Designed for the transition between Key Stages 1 and 2, the First dictionary may also be 
suitable for older children and young people�

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 7+

RetAil PRice £9.95

school PricE £5.00

Use with the 
First Dictionary and 
Thesaurus Activities  

(page 76).
First Dictionary 
ISBN 978 07217 1141 6

74 To order call 01484 607080

Classroom resources | Dictionaries and word books



First Thesaurus
The First thesaurus:

•  includes more than 2000 headwords

•  enriches children’s language with over 10,000 synonyms

•  features a special introduction for children,‘What is a thesaurus?’

•  gives concise instructions on ‘How to use this book’

•  includes a list of over 500 antonym pairs

•  provides additional lists of topic words on the themes ‘All about you’, ‘Animals’, ‘Plants’, 
‘Food, drink and cooking’, ‘Your home’ and ‘Things to wear’

•  includes clear guide words indicating the first and last headwords on each spread

•  reinforces knowledge of the alphabet by providing an alphabet strip on each page 

•  is ideal for use with the First dictionary, which gives definitions of all the headwords 
listed�

Designed for the transition between Key Stages 1 and 2, the First thesaurus may also 
be suitable for older children and young people�

Use with the 
First Dictionary and 
Thesaurus Activities  

(page 76).

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 7+

RetAil PRice £9.95

school PricE £5.00
First Thesaurus 
ISBN 978 07217 1142 3

75 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Classroom resources | Dictionaries and word books

Every headword 
contained in the  

First Thesaurus is 
defined in the First 

Dictionary 



First Dictionary and Thesaurus Activities
Carol Matchett

Although written for use with the Schofield & Sims First illustrated dictionary or First 
dictionary and with the Schofield & Sims First thesaurus, this versatile activity book may 
be used with any other dictionary or thesaurus that you have in your classroom� Presented 
as a one-per-child workbook, First dictionary and thesaurus activities will provide you 
with a permanent record of each child’s work�

The activities contained within the book:

•  clearly demonstrate the value of the dictionary and thesaurus and help children to 
develop the skills and knowledge that they need for using them

• include clear and attractive illustrations 

•  are enjoyable and stimulating, enriching children’s language and encouraging them to be 
more accurate and more adventurous in their choice of words 

• may be completed in class or as homework

• include helpful notes for teachers and a list of objectives covered�

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 6+

RetAil PRice £2.95

school PricE £2.25

First Dictionary and  
Thesaurus Activities 
ISBN 978 07217 1143 0

76 To order call 01484 607080

Classroom resources | Dictionaries and word books

Use with the 
dictionaries 

and thesaurus 
on pages 73–75



My Reading Record for Key Stage 2 
My reading record for Key stage 2 is a handy A5 book designed to help schools 
to ensure effective home–school communication� It includes structured fill-in pages, 
vocabulary checklists and a helpful list of Words about reading� Teachers can use the book 
to note specific reading targets and letter sounds that the child needs to practise� General 
notes explain the importance of reading at home, provide a short description of the book 
banding system and outline the priorities for children’s reading at Key Stage 2�

KEy stagE 1

Ages 5–7

RetAil PRice £1.50

school PricE 75p

My Reading Record 
for Key Stage 1 
ISBN 978 07217 1118 8 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £1.50

school PricE 75p

My Reading Record 
for Key Stage 2 
ISBN 978 07217 1119 5 

My Reading Record for Key Stage 1
My reading record for Key stage 1 is a handy A5 book designed to help schools to 
ensure effective home–school communication� Structured fill-in pages ask parents to note 
specific points concerning the child’s reading at home, while word and sound checklists 
enable parents to track the child’s reading vocabulary� Other parts of the book allow the 
teacher to give parents information specific to the child, such as Reading targets� General 
notes explain the importance of reading at home, briefly describe the book banding system 
and outline the priorities for children’s reading at Key Stage 1�

77 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Classroom resources | Reading records



78 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.00

school PricE £1.00

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £2.50

school PricE £1.00

My Homework Diary 
ISBN 978 07217 1160 7

My School Diary 
ISBN 978 07217 1299 4

My Homework 
Diary
My homework diary provides 
children with structured A5 pages 
for noting each homework task, 
the date due, and a spelling rule 
for the week, as well as grids for 
timetables, class rules and individual 
targets�

A reference section provides 
information on the following:

•  maths: times tables; angles; 
shapes; showing data; fractions, 
decimals, percentages; measures; 
symbols; the 24-hour clock; days 
in the month; a number line

•  English: punctuation and 
grammar rules

• science: a glossary of facts

•  geography: UK and world maps; 
continents; the wonders of the 
world; fascinating facts

•  history: key dates in pre-history, 
early history and British history

•  modern languages: useful words 
in French, Spanish and German�

My School Diary
My school diary helps to 
ensure strong home–school 
communication and encourages 
children to take ownership of their 
work� This A5 book includes: 

•  Homework diary pages for the 
whole school year, featuring Date 
due and Comments boxes

•  a structured Reading log with 
space to record the book title, 
pages read and an adult’s 
observations

•  pages for children to fill in their 
school timetable, class rules and 
personal learning targets

•  helpful homework tips for 
children, parents and carers

•  useful reference pages, including 
a world map, multiplication 
square, punctuation pyramid and 
vocabulary lists�

Classroom resources | Diaries



Word Puzzles 
Celia Warren 

Word Puzzles provides carefully 
graded and challenging puzzles 
that help to develop pupils’ 
vocabulary and spelling skills� 
Puzzle types featured in the book 
include: word chains, word squares, 
hidden words, link words, riddles, 
word searches, crosswords 
and sudoku� Worked examples 
and useful hints are provided 
and children are encouraged to 
check their answers against the 
correct solutions given� 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £3.95

school PricE £2.50

Word Puzzles 
ISBN 978 07217 1117 1 

KEy stagE 2

Ages 7–11

RetAil PRice £3.95

school PricE £2.50

Number Puzzles 
ISBN 978 07217 1116 4

Number Puzzles 
Ann Montague-Smith 

number Puzzles features puzzles 
involving numbers and logic that 
encourage children to apply their 
mathematical knowledge� 
Puzzle types featured in the 
book include: sudoku, kakuro, 
arithmagons, magic squares, 
Latin squares, multiplication 
pyramids and grand totals puzzles� 
Worked examples and useful hints 
are provided and children are 
encouraged to check their answers 
against the correct solutions given� 

79 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Classroom resources | Puzzle books



80 To order call 01484 607080

Alphabet  
ISBN 978 07217 5500 7 

Alphabet Dressing-up Box  
ISBN 978 07217 5630 1 

Colour Chart  
ISBN 978 07217 5552 6 

Days of the Week  
ISBN 978 07217 5554 0 

Eddy the Teddy Shapes  
ISBN 978 07217 5621 9 

Goldilocks and the Three Bears  
ISBN 978 07217 5636 3 

Height Chart  
ISBN 978 07217 5580 9 

Little Red Riding Hood  
ISBN 978 07217 5637 0 

More Nursery Rhymes  
ISBN 978 07217 5564 9 

Myths and Legends  
ISBN 978 07217 5611 0

Nursery Rhymes 
ISBN 978 07217 5538 0 

Our Bodies  
ISBN 978 07217 5506 9 

Seasons  
ISBN 978 07217 5514 4 

Telling the Time  
ISBN 978 07217 5540 3 

The Three Little Pigs  
ISBN 978 07217 5634 9 

Weather Chart  
ISBN 978 07217 5562 5 

Early yEars  
Foundation stagE and  
KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 3–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

All giant wipe-clean laminated posters measure 53 × 77cm

English posters

Classroom resources | Posters



81 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

3-D Shapes 
ISBN 978 07217 5534 2 

Multiplication Square 
ISBN 978 07217 5656 1 

Numbers 1–10 
ISBN 978 07217 5536 6 

Numbers 1–20 
ISBN 978 07217 5504 5 

Numbers 1–100 
ISBN 978 07217 5652 3 

 

Number Lines 1–20 
ISBN 978 07217 5657 8 

Times Tables 1–10 
ISBN 978 07217 1159 1

Times Tables 1–6 
ISBN 978 07217 5508 3

Times Tables 7–12 
ISBN 978 07217 5510 6

All giant wipe-clean laminated posters measure 53 × 77cm

Early yEars  
Foundation stagE and  
KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 3–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

Maths posters

Classroom resources | Posters



82 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £25.00

school PricE £15.00

Birds  
ISBN 978 07217 5595 3 

Constellations 
ISBN 978 07217 5589 2 

Dinosaurs 
ISBN 978 07217 5542 7 

Fruit  
ISBN 978 07217 5522 9 

History of the Planet Earth 
ISBN 978 07217 1162 1 

Inventors and Inventions 
ISBN 978 07217 5599 1 

Our Solar System 
ISBN 978 07217 5574 8 

Periodic Table 
ISBN 978 07217 5614 1 

Space 
ISBN 978 07217 5650 9 

Trees 
ISBN 978 07217 5605 9 

Vegetables 
ISBN 978 07217 5524 3

Volcanoes 
ISBN 978 07217 5594 6 

Wild Animals 
ISBN 978 07217 5550 2 

Wildlife Under Threat 
ISBN 978 07217 0939 0

Giant posters measure 53 × 77cm, super jumbo posters measure 84 × 119cm

History of the Planet Earth 
Super jumbo 
ISBN 978 07217 1202 4 

Science posters

Classroom resources | Posters



83 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Flags of Europe 
ISBN 978 07217 5566 3 

Map of Central London 
ISBN 978 07217 0948 2 

Map of Europe 
ISBN 978 07217 0934 5 

Map of the World 
ISBN 978 07217 5596 0 

Peters World Map 
ISBN 978 07217 0933 8 

Map of UK and Ireland 
ISBN 978 07217 0938 3 

Population Cartogram 
ISBN 978 07217 0942 0 

Tourist Map of London 
ISBN 978 07217 5624 0 

World Political Map 
ISBN 978 07217 0927 7

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

All giant wipe-clean laminated posters measure 53 × 77cm

Geography posters

Classroom resources | Posters



84 To order call 01484 607080

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

Ancient Egypt 
ISBN 978 07217 5602 8 

Ancient Greece 
ISBN 978 07217 5600 4 

Anglo-Saxon and Viking Invaders 
ISBN 978 07217 5592 2 

Castles of Britain 
ISBN 978 07217 5608 0 

History of Flight 
ISBN 978 07217 5609 7 

Kings and Queens 
ISBN 978 07217 5560 1 

Roman Britain 
ISBN 978 07217 5591 5 

The Roman Empire 
ISBN 978 07217 0947 5 

The Tudors 
ISBN 978 07217 5601 1 

The Victorian Age 
ISBN 978 07217 5578 6

British History Timeline 
ISBN 978 07217 1161 4 

World History Timeline 
ISBN 978 07217 0941 3 

Giant posters measure 53 × 77cm, super jumbo posters measure 84 × 119cm

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £25.00

school PricE £15.00

British History Timeline 
Super jumbo 
ISBN 978 07217 1201 7 

World History Timeline 
Super jumbo 
ISBN 978 07217 1200 0

History posters

Classroom resources | Posters



85 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

Alfabeto (alphabet) 
ISBN 978 07217 0904 8

Banderas de Europa 
(Flags of Europe) 
ISBN 978 07217 0905 5

Contrarios (opposites) 
ISBN 978 07217 0901 7

Días de la Semana 
(days of the Week) 
ISBN 978 07217 0902 4

El Tiempo (the Weather) 
ISBN 978 07217 0898 0

España (Map of spain) 
ISBN 978 07217 0896 6

Las Estaciones (seasons) 
ISBN 978 07217 0900 0

Los Colores (colour chart)
ISBN 978 07217 0903 1

Nuestro Cuerpo 
(our Bodies) 
ISBN 978 07217 0897 3

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

La Carte de France 
(Map of France) 
ISBN 978 07217 5744 5 

Le Squelette (skeleton) 
ISBN 978 07217 5712 4 

Les Chiffres de 1 à 20 
(numbers 1–20) 
ISBN 978 07217 5706 3 

Les Jours de la Semaine 
(days of the Week) 
ISBN 978 07217 5704 9 

Notre Corps (our Bodies) 
ISBN 978 07217 5742 1 

Quelle Heure est-il? 
(telling the time) 
ISBN 978 07217 5703 2

French posters Spanish posters

All giant wipe-clean laminated posters measure 53 × 77cm

Classroom resources | Posters



86 To order call 01484 607080

German posters ESOL posters

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £10.00

school PricE £10.00

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

Das Wetter (the Weather)
ISBN 978 07217 5739 1 

Deutschland 
(Map of germany) 
ISBN 978 07217 5632 5 

Die Jahreszeiten 
(seasons) 
ISBN 978 07217 5738 4 

Die Uhrzeit (telling the 
time) ISBN 978 07217 5734 6 

Farben (colour chart) 
ISBN 978 07217 5732 2 

Flaggen Europas 
(Flags of Europe) 
ISBN 978 07217 5741 4 

Musikinstrumente 
(Musical instruments) 
ISBN 978 07217 5740 7 

Unser Sonnensystem 
(solar system) 
ISBN 978 07217 5736 0 

Unsere Körper 
(our Bodies) 
ISBN 978 07217 5737 7 

Wochentage 
(days of the Week) 
ISBN 978 07217 5735 3 

Zahlen 1–20 (numbers 
1–20) ISBN 978 07217 5733 9 

Pack of four ESOL Posters 
ISBN 978 07217 5654 7 

Classroom Questions 
ISBN 978 07217 5646 2 

English Consonants 
ISBN 978 07217 5648 6 

English Vowels 
ISBN 978 07217 5647 9 

How Much? How Many? 
ISBN 978 07217 5649 3

Classroom resources | Posters



87 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Famous people posters

 

Crossing the Road 
ISBN 978 07217 5583 0 

Golden Rules 
ISBN 978 07217 5585 4 

Making Music 
ISBN 978 07217 5544 1 

Sport 
ISBN 978 07217 5516 8 

Welcome! 
ISBN 978 07217 5512 0

Famous Artists 
ISBN 978 07217 5548 9 

Famous Composers 
ISBN 978 07217 5576 2 

Famous Scientists 
ISBN 978 07217 5597 7 

Famous Writers 
ISBN 978 07217 5598 4 

Charles Dickens 
ISBN 978 07217 5653 0 

William Shakespeare 
ISBN 978 07217 5633 2 

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

KEy stagEs 1 and 2

Ages 5–11

RetAil PRice £5.00

school PricE £4.00

General interest posters

Classroom resources | Posters



88 To order call 01484 607080

How to order
To place an order schools should complete the schools 
order form on page 89 (see opposite)� For free sample 
copies please complete the Free books for schools order 
form on page 91� You may photocopy these pages if you 
wish, and use multiple copies for longer orders� Please 
send your completed order form/s to Schofield & Sims:

• by post schofield & sims ltd
 dogley Mill
 Fenay Bridge
 huddersfield hd8 0nQ

• by fax 01484 606815

or place your order:

• by telephone 01484 607080

• by e-mail sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk

• online www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

Prices
• Prices for all products include VAT where applicable.

•  Schofield & Sims Ltd reserves the right to alter prices, 
terms and conditions of sale�

Payment
•  Payment can be made by debit or credit card (Visa or 

MasterCard)�

•  Cheques should be made out to Schofield & Sims Ltd.

• Please do not send cash.

•  Schools, nurseries, playgroups, bookshops and  
other retailers can be invoiced�

•  Orders from private individuals must include  
payment details�

Delivery
• Deliveries are normally made within 5 working days.

•  Deliveries to the UK and Ireland are free of charge for  
all customers� In addition, deliveries to mainland Europe 
are free of charge for international school customers� 

Retail and export 
discounts
For details of prices, payment terms and delivery options 
please telephone our customer services team on  
01484 607080�

Information for schools
Free books
Once you have read the catalogue and website entries, you may 
wish to see examples of books from particular series� You can 
request sample copies of the following books using the Free books 
for schools order form on page 91:

• workbook series

• practice papers

• reading records

• diaries

• My Word Book.

This offer is open to schools and nurseries only�

Approval copies
All other books are available on approval to schools� You will be 
charged for these in the first instance, and credited with a refund 
when the books are returned in a saleable condition or on receipt  
of your order�

Taster packs
Schofield and Sims offers schools discounted Taster packs for a wide 
range of titles� The Taster packs are designed to allow teachers to 
get to know a series fully before ordering a class set� They often 
include teacher’s guides, resource books and answers books, which 
are not available as free samples�

Downloads
Many Schofield & Sims resources have accompanying free 
downloads� Visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk/free-downloads 
to view the full range of downloadable materials available online�

Lower prices and free delivery
Schofield & Sims’ pricing policy reflects the Company’s 
wholehearted commitment to schools, offering exceptional value 
for money� Delivery to all schools in the UK, Ireland and mainland 
Europe is free of charge�

School visits
If you would like a visit from a sales representative, or wish to 
discuss any other matter related to school sales, please telephone 
the dedicated school sales desk on 01484 601718�

Want to know more?
If you would like further information on any of the titles listed 
in the catalogue, please visit the Schofield & Sims website, 
www.schofieldandsims.co.uk, where you will find more 
details – including contents lists and sample pages� 

Information and ordering



Send this form:     • by post: Schofield & Sims, Dogley Mill, Fenay Bridge, Huddersfield HD8 0NQ, UK   • by fax: 01484 606815 
• by e-mail: sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk

your order

 title isBn Quantity school price  item total

 

 

 

 

 

Free to uK schools

your details

 Account number (if known): Purchase order reference:

 Title: Name:

 Name of school or nursery:

 Delivery address: 

   Postcode:

 Tel: Fax: 

 E-mail:

Order sub-total

Postage and packaging charge (for retail orders under £25, add £3�50)

Order total

your payment
If you do not have an account, are ordering as an individual or do not wish to be invoiced, please provide the following details�

 Please debit my card as follows:  Visa    MasterCard  

 Card holder’s name: 

 Card number:  

 Valid from:  /   Expires end:  /   Three-digit security number: 

 Signature:

89

Schofield & Sims | Schools order form



90

your details

 Account number (if known): Purchase order reference:

 Title: Name:

 Name of school or nursery:

Send this form:     • by post: Schofield & Sims, Dogley Mill, Fenay Bridge, Huddersfield HD8 0NQ, UK   • by fax: 01484 606815 
• by e-mail: sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk

your order

 title isBn Quantity school price  item total

 

 

 

 

 

Free to uK schools

Order sub-total

Postage and packaging charge (for retail orders under £25, add £3�50) 

Order total

your payment
If you do not have an account, are ordering as an individual or do not wish to be invoiced, please provide the following details�

 Please debit my card as follows:  Visa    MasterCard  

 Card holder’s name: 

 Card number:  

 Valid from:  /   Expires end:  /   Three-digit security number: 

 Signature:

Schofield & Sims | Schools order form – continued



91
Send this form:     • by post: Schofield & Sims, Dogley Mill, Fenay Bridge, Huddersfield HD8 0NQ, UK   • by fax: 01484 606815 

• by e-mail: sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk

Free sample copies are available to any school wishing to see workbooks, practice papers, reading records, diaries 
or My Word Book.

  Free sample copies are yours to keep. You will not be charged for them and you will not be asked to return them�

your order

 title isBn Quantity school price

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

   1 FREE

your details

 Account number (if known):

 Purchase order reference:

 Title: Name:

 Name of school:

 Delivery address: 

   Postcode:

 Tel: Fax: 

 E-mail:

Schofield & Sims | Free books for schools





93 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

A
a time to speak and a  

time to listen ���������������������������� 46–47 

addition & subtraction  
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29

alfabeto (alphabet) poster ����������������� 85

all about Me 
(Nursery All About Book 1) ����������������� 11

all about the Weather 
(Nursery All About Book 4) ����������������� 11

all about the World i live in 
(Nursery All About Book 3) ����������������� 11

all about Where i live 
(Nursery All About Book 2) ����������������� 11

alphabet poster ����������������������������������� 80

alphabet dressing-up Box poster ������ 80

ancient Egypt poster ��������������������������� 84

ancient greece poster ������������������������� 84

anglo-saxon and Viking invaders 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 84 

animals & Plants 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67 

anthology �������������������������������������� 46–47

assemblies ������������������������������������� 46–47

B
Banderas de Europa (Flags of Europe) 

poster ������������������������������������������������ 85 

Basic number skills ������������������������ 12–13

Basic skills ������������������������������������������� 49

Birds poster ������������������������������������������ 82

British history timeline poster ����������� 84

C
calculation ������������������������������������� 22–23

carte de France (Map of France) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 85

castles of Britain poster ���������������������� 84

changing Materials 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67 

charles dickens poster ������������������������ 87

chiffres de 1 à 20 (numbers 1–20) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 85

classroom Questions poster ��������������� 86

colores (colour chart) poster ������������� 85

colour chart poster ����������������������������� 80

comprehension ����������������������������� 40–45

constellations poster ��������������������������� 82 

contrarios (opposites) poster ������������� 85

crossing the road poster �������������������� 87 

D
days of the Week poster ��������������������� 80

decimals & Percentages 
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29 

deutschland (Map of germany)  
poster ������������������������������������������������ 86 

diaries �������������������������������������������������� 78

días de la semana (days of the Week) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 85 

dickens, charles poster ����������������������� 87

dictionaries and word books ������� 72–76

dinosaurs poster ���������������������������������� 82

E
Early comprehension ������������������������� 40

Early spelling �������������������������������������� 48

Early Writing ��������������������������������������� 38

Early years ��������������������������������������� 4–11

Eddy the teddy shapes poster ����������� 80

Eleven plus ������������������������ 31, 63, 68–71

English ������������������������������������������� 32–63

English consonants poster ������������������ 86

English for speakers of other 
languages (Esol) posters ��������������� 86 

English posters ������������������������������������ 80

English Practice Papers ����������������������� 59

English revision guides ��������������� 58–59

English skills ���������������������������������� 54–56

English Vowels poster ������������������������� 86

España (Map of spain) poster ������������� 85

Estaciones (seasons) poster ���������������� 85

F
Famous artists poster �������������������������� 87

Famous composers poster �������������������87

Famous people posters ���������������������� 87

Famous scientists poster ��������������������� 87

Famous Writers poster ������������������������ 87

Farben (colour chart) poster �������������� 86

Fiction 
(Understanding English) ��������������� 60–61

First comprehension ��������������������� 42–43

First dictionary ������������������������������������ 74

First dictionary and 

thesaurus activities ������������������������ 76

First illustrated dictionary ������������������ 73

First Mental arithmetic ���������������� 16–17

First numbers ���������������������������������������� 6

First Phonics ���������������������������������������� 37

First thesaurus ������������������������������������ 75

Flaggen Europas (Flags of Europe) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 86 

Flags of Europe poster ������������������������ 83

Forces & Electricity 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67 

Fractions (Understanding Maths) ���� 28–29

French posters ������������������������������������� 85

Fruit poster ������������������������������������������� 82

G
general interest posters ��������������������� 87

geography posters ����������������������������� 83

geometry & Measurement 
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29  

german posters ����������������������������������� 86

golden rules poster ����������������������������� 87

goldilocks and the three Bears 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 80

grammar ���������������������� 49, 54–57, 60–62

grammar 
(Understanding English) ��������������� 60–61 

H
handwriting ���������������������������������� 38–39

handwriting Practice �������������������������� 39

height chart poster ����������������������������� 80

history of Flight poster ����������������������� 84

history of the Planet Earth 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 82

history posters ������������������������������������ 84

how Much? how Many? poster ��������� 86

I
inventors and inventions poster �������� 82

J
Jahreszeiten (seasons) poster ������������� 86

Jours de la semaine (days of the 
Week) poster ������������������������������������ 85

Index



94 To order call 01484 607080

K
Key Maths ������������������������������������������� 12

Key spelling ���������������������������������������� 53

Key stage 1 English revision guide �� 58

Key stage 1 Maths Practice Papers ��� 26

Key stage 1 Maths revision guide ��� 26

Key stage 1 Problem solving ������������� 20

Key stage 1 science  
revision guide ��������������������������������� 64

Key stage 2 comprehension �������� 44–45

Key stage 2 English Practice Papers �� 59

Key stage 2 English revision guide �� 59

Key stage 2 Maths Practice Papers ��� 27

Key stage 2 Maths revision guide ��� 27

Key stage 2 Problem solving ������������� 21

Key stage 2 science  
Practice Papers ��������������������������������� 65 

Key stage 2 science  
revision guide ��������������������������������� 65 

Key stage 3 English ����������������������� 54–55

Key stage 3 maths ������������������������� 18–19

Kings and Queens poster �������������������� 84

L
learn your times tables �������������������� 14

light, sound & space 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67 

little red riding hood 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 80 

M
Making Music poster ��������������������������� 87

Map of central london poster ����������� 83

Map of Europe poster ������������������������� 83

Map of the World poster �������������������� 83

Map of uK and ireland poster ������������ 83

Maths ��������������������������������������������� 12–31

Maths posters ������������������������������������� 81

Maths Practice Papers ������������������� 26–27

Maths revision guides ����������������� 26–27

Mental arithmetic ������������������������� 16–19

Mental arithmetic series ��������������� 18–19

Mental Maths �������������������������������������� 13

Modern languages posters ���������� 85–86

More nursery rhymes poster ������������� 80

Multiplication & division  
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29

Multiplication square poster �������������� 81

Musikinstrumente 
(Musical instruments) poster ����������� 86 

My homework diary �������������������������� 78

My reading record for 
Key stage 1 �������������������������������������� 77

My reading record for 
Key stage 2 �������������������������������������� 77

My school diary ���������������������������������� 78

My Word Book ������������������������������������ 72

Myths and legends poster ������������������ 80

N
nature posters ������������������������������������ 82

new spellaway ����������������������������������� 53

non-fiction 
(Understanding English) ��������������� 60–61

non-verbal reasoning ������������� 68–69, 71

notre corps (our Bodies) poster �������� 85

nuestro cuerpo (our Bodies) poster �� 85

number Book �������������������������������������� 13

number lines 1–20 poster ������������������� 81

number Patterns & algebra 
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29 

number Puzzles ���������������������������������� 79

numbers 1–10 poster ��������������������������� 81

numbers 1–20 poster ��������������������������� 81

numbers 1–100 poster ������������������������� 81

nursery activity ������������������������������������ 4

nursery all about ������������������������������� 11

nursery land ����������������������������������������� 7

nursery numbers ���������������������������������� 5

nursery rhymes poster ����������������������� 80

nursery sounds ������������������������������������� 9

nursery Writing ������������������������������������ 8

O
our Bodies poster �������������������������������� 80

our Bodies 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67

our solar system poster ��������������������� 82

P
Periodic table poster ��������������������������� 82

Peters World Map poster �������������������� 83

Phonics ��������������������������������������� 8, 32–37

Picture dictionary ������������������������������� 72

Poetry ��������������������������� 36, 46–47, 60–62

Poetry (Understanding English) ������� 60–61 

Population cartogram poster ������������� 83

Posters ������������������������������������������� 80–87

Practice Papers ������������������ 26–27, 59, 65

Pre-reading skills ���������������������������������� 9

Problem solving ����������������  20–21, 28–30

Problem solving 
(Understanding Maths) ����������������� 28–29 

Progress Papers in English ����������������� 63

Progress Papers in Mathematics �������� 31

Progress Papers in non-verbal 
reasoning ���������������������������������������� 71

Progress Papers in Verbal 
reasoning ���������������������������������������� 70

Punctuation ����������������� 49, 54–57, 60–62

Punctuation 
(Understanding English) ��������������� 60–61

Puzzle books ��������������������������������������� 79

Q
Quelle heure est-il? (telling the time) 

poster ������������������������������������������������ 85 

R
rapid reasoning tests ������������������������ 68

reading comprehension 
Bridging Pack ����������������������������������� 41

reading comprehension 
for Key stage 1 �������������������������������� 41

reading comprehension 
for Key stage 2 �������������������������������� 41

reading records ���������������������������������� 77

reasoning �������������������������������������� 68–71

revision guides �����  26–27, 58–59, 64–65

rhymes for reading ��������������������������� 36

roman Britain poster ��������������������������� 84

roman Empire poster �������������������������� 84

S
science ������������������������������������������� 64–67

science posters ������������������������������������ 82

science Practice Papers ����������������������� 65

science revision guides ��������������� 64–65

seasons poster ������������������������������������� 80

shakespeare, William poster ��������������� 87

sound Phonics ������������������������������� 32–36

sound Practice ������������������������������������� 37

Index



95 For more information visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk

space poster ����������������������������������������� 82

spanish posters ����������������������������������� 85

spelling ������������������������ 48, 50–57, 60–62

spelling series �������������������������������� 50–52

spelling (Understanding English) ���� 60–61

sport poster ������������������������������������������ 87

springboard ����������������������������������������� 57

squelette (skeleton) poster ���������������� 85

statistics (Understanding Maths) ���� 28–29

T
teacher’s guides �������������� 17, 19, 24, 34,
 43, 45, 47, 51, 56

teacher's resource books ������  25, 35, 52

telling the time poster ����������������������� 80

three little Pigs poster ������������������������ 80

tiempo (Weather) poster �������������������� 85

times tables ���������������������������������� 14–15

times tables tests ������������������������������ 15

times tables 1–6 poster ���������������������� 81

times tables 1–10 poster �������������������� 81

times tables 7–12 poster �������������������� 81

tourist Map of london poster ������������ 83

trees poster ������������������������������������������ 82

tudors poster ��������������������������������������� 84

U
uhrzeit (telling the time) poster �������� 86

understanding English ����������������� 60–61

understanding English Practice ��������� 62

understanding Maths ������������������� 28–29

understanding Maths Practice ����������� 30

understanding reasoning ������������������ 69

understanding science ����������������� 66–67

unser sonnensystem  
(our solar system) poster ��������������� 86 

unsere Körper (our Bodies) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 86 

using Materials 
(Understanding Science) ��������������� 66–67

V
Vegetables poster �������������������������������� 82

Verbal reasoning ��������������������������� 68–70

Victorian age poster ���������������������������� 84

Vocabulary 
(Understanding English) ��������������� 60–61

Volcanoes poster ���������������������������������� 82

W
Weather chart poster �������������������������� 80

Welcome! poster ���������������������������������� 87

Wetter (Weather) poster ��������������������� 86

Whole-school spelling ������������������ 50–52

Wild animals poster ���������������������������� 82

Wildlife under threat poster �������������� 82

William shakespeare poster ���������������� 87

Wochentage (days of the Week) 
poster ������������������������������������������������ 86

Word Puzzles �������������������������������������� 79

World history timeline poster ������������ 84

World Political Map poster ����������������� 83

Written calculation ����������������������� 22–25

Z
Zahlen 1–20 (numbers 1–20) poster ��� 86

3-d shapes poster ����������������������������  81

Index



Schofield & Sims resources are used in leading schools 
throughout the world� All are compatible with the UK  
National Curriculum, Cambridge Primary Curriculum, the  
IB Primary Years Programme (PYP) and the International  
Primary Curriculum (IPC)� 

International schools receive the following benefits when 
ordering direct from us, either online or via telephone,  
e-mail or fax�

• Preferential prices – all school orders, wherever in the 
world they originate and regardless of the size of the order, 
qualify for the discounted school price�

• Free delivery – delivery to all schools in the UK, Ireland  
and mainland Europe is free of charge�

• Free samples – free sample copies for evaluation can be 
provided on request�

• taster packs – introductory sets of books are available at 
reduced prices�

Alternatively, you may wish to order through a consolidator,  
or from a local distributor, details of which are provided on  
the opposite page� 

As an associate member of COBIS, ECIS, BSME and a number 
of other school and trade associations, Schofield & Sims 
regularly attends international exhibitions� These events provide 
teachers with an opportunity to browse the full range of 
Schofield & Sims books and receive advice on how best to use 
the materials in school, whether for class work, homework 
or revision� A list of all of the events that Schofield & Sims 
attends both in the UK and abroad is available online at 
www.schofieldandsims.co.uk/events�

For more information or to place an order, please contact 
sarah Johnson on our dedicated international school  
sales desk (telephone +44 1484 601713;  
e-mail sarah@schofieldandsims.co.uk).

96 To order call +44 1484 601713

International schools



North America
Canada
Dune Kids Inc

USA
Amazon.com 
Metsker Maps of Seattle 
Rite Map Inc

South America
Brazil
Caroline Silva

Chile
Books & Bits

Caribbean
Barbados
Brydens Retail Inc
Cloister Bookstore Ltd
Days Bookstore
Duty Free Caribbean 

Dominica 
Jays Ltd

Jamaica
Bryan’s Bookstores Ltd
Kingston Bookshop Ltd

St Kitts
R J Laws & Sons Agencies

Europe
Cyprus 
Academic & General Bookshop
Bridgehouse Bookshop
K P Kyriakou Ltd

Czech Republic
Art of Language

Denmark
English Center 

France 
Book in Bar
Bradley’s Bookshop
Sarl Sigma Distribution

Germany
Buchhandlung Bollinger
Junior English

Ireland 
Hodges Figgis
International Books

Malta
Agius and Agius Ltd
Audio Visual Centre Ltd

Netherlands
Erasmus Boekhandel BV
Transmedia

Poland
Prospectus/EduPlanet

Portugal
Livraria Escolar Editora

Spain
Libreria L’Escala

Sweden
Utbildningsstaden AB

Switzerland
Librairies La Fontaine

Turkey
M Kemal Deniz & Co Ltd
Macenta Egitim Yayinlari
Sinirsiz Egitim Hizmetlebri Ltd

Africa
Botswana
Maumash Books ❖

Egypt
Cairo Trade Centre ❖

Gambia
Timbooktoo

Ghana
Reimmer Book Services Ltd

Kenya
Gabby Books (K) Ltd

Malawi
Africa Learning

Nigeria
Chelis Bookazine Ltd ❖

South Africa
Caxton Books
Hargraves Library Service
Scholars Bookshop

Zimbabwe
Dryford Enterprises
Larock Investments (PVT) Ltd

Middle East 
Abu Dhabi 
All Prints Distributors & Publishers 

Bahrain
Elmia Bookstores
Middle East Consultancy Center
The Bookcase

Dubai
Kinokuniya Book Stores
Magrudy Enterprises LLC ♦

Jordan
Al-Rowad for Publishing and Distribution
Jordan Book Center Co Ltd

Kuwait
Saeed & Samir Bookstore Co

Lebanon
Levant Distributors 

Oman
Al Raida Bookshop
Oman International Book House

Qatar
Iqra Trading

Saudi Arabia
Numo Al-Elmia 

Sharjah
Al Munna Bookshop
Al Mutanabbi Bookshop 
Arora Book Centre
University Bookshop

Indian Subcontinent
India
Overleaf ❖

Mauritius
Edubooks Co Ltd

Pakistan
Publishers Marketing Associates ❖

Sri Lanka
Jeya Agency (PVT) Ltd
Samayawardhana Book Shop 
Zubair Makeen & Sons

South East Asia
China
Shanghai Book Traders

Hong Kong and Macau
Hong Kong Book Centre Ltd
Original Press (Asia) Ltd
Swindon Book Co Ltd
Transglobal Publishers Service Ltd

Korea
Sookja Kang

Malaysia 
Emo Book Services
MPH Bookstores
University Book Store

Philippines
Edwin Makabenta 

Singapore 
Swift Educational Distributor

Thailand
A Square E Corporation Ltd
Advanced Media Supplies Co Ltd

❖ Exclusive distributor  ♦ Major distributor

For full contact details of international stockists and agents please visit www.schofieldandsims.co.uk/international 

International stockists and agents



Books for schools
Catalogue 2015

Dogley Mill, Fenay Bridge, Huddersfield HD8 0NQ 
T: 01484 607080 F: 01484 606815 
E: sales@schofieldandsims.co.uk 
    @SchofieldSims       SchofieldSims

www.schofieldandsims.co.uk


